Licentie: PROLYTE PRODUCTS B.V.
Administratie: PROLYTE SALES
Article weight list
Artikelcode Description Nett weight kg
ACC-20D/V-LIFT LIFT.BRACKET 20D/V,WLL 180KG 2,00
ACC-30D/V-LIFT LIFT.BRACKET 30D/V,WLL 500KG 2,00
ACC-30V-A-30D ADAPTORPLATE 30D+U-BOLT FIXING 2,00
ACC-30V-A-30V ADAPTORPLATE 30V+U-BOLT FIXING 2,00
ACC-40D/V-LIFT LIFT.BRACKET 40D/V,WLL 500 KG 2,00
ACC-505 PVC INSIDE ENDCAP 32MM 0,00
ACC-506 PVC INSIDE ENDCAP 51MM 0,00
ACC-507 PVC INSIDE ENDCAP 48X3MM 0,00
ACC-508 PVC OUTSIDE ENDCAP FOR X30/40 0,02
ACC-509 PVC INSIDE ENDCAP 100x50X5MM 0,01
ACC-510 PVC INSIDE ENDCAP 60X60X4 MM 0,01
ACC-511 PVC INSIDE ENDCAP 50X50X4 MM 0,01
ACC-512 ALUM. ENDCAP FOR CCS6 SERIE 0,15
ACC-513 PVC INSIDE ENDCAP 40X40X2 MM 0,01
ACC-514 CLIP FOR 48/51MM TUBE 0,01
ACC-515 TRUSS CARRIER  FOR 30D/V 0,01
ACC-52V-LIFT LIFT.BRACKET 52V,WLL 500KG 0,22
ACC-A-OCT-0050 OCTANORM ADAPTOR L= 50MM 0,22
ACC-A-OCT-0075 OCTANORM ADAPTOR L= 75MM 0,24
ACC-A-OCT-0175 OCTANORM ADAPTOR L= 175MM 0,24
ACC-ADJ-BASE-15V ADJUSTABLE BASE FOR 15V 1,21
ACC-ADJ-BASE-20D ADJUSTABLE BASE FOR 20D 1,21
ACC-ADJ-BASE-20V ADJUSTABLE BASE FOR 20V 1,40
ACC-ADJ-BASE-30D ADJUSTABLE BASE FOR 30D 1,70
ACC-ADJ-BASE-30V ADJUSTABLE BASE FOR 30V 2,44
ACC-BARSTOOL BAR STOOL,SQUARE 6,72
ACC-BARTABLE BAR TABLE, TRIANGLE 6,72
ACC-CASE-8-WAY CONT FLIGHTCASE FOR 8WAY CONTROLLER 12,32
ACC-CASE-SM10 FLIGHTCASE FOR VERLINDE SM10 24,00
ACC-CASE-SM5 FLIGHTCASE FOR VERLINDE SM5 24,00
ACC-CASE-SM5/2 FLIGHTCASE FOR TWO SM5 MOTORS 24,00
ACC-COV-050-X/H TRUSS COVER,X/H , L=050 0,30
ACC-COV-100-X/H TRUSS COVER,X/H , L=100 0,58
ACC-COV-200-X/H TRUSS COVER,X/H , L=200 1,16
ACC-COV-300-X/H TRUSS COVER,X/H , L=300 1,74
ACC-FSS-1 FOLLOWSPOT CHAIR TYPE 1 38,00
ACC-H52V-LIFT LIFT BRACKET H52V,WLL 500KG 0,04
ACC-LP-10 LOCKING PIN FOR MPT-012  10MM 0,04
ACC-LP-10-C LOCKING PIN FOR MPT-012  10MM 0,04
ACC-LP-16 LOCKING PIN FOR CCS6-HINGE 0,10
ACC-LP-20 LOCKING PIN FOR MPT-014  20MM 0,16
ACC-LP-20/60 LOCKING PIN FOR CCS7-HINGE 0,16
ACC-LP-30 LOCKING PIN  30MM 0,16
ACC-S36R-544 ACCESSORY TO S36R 0,00
ACC-S66V-544 MOTOR ATTACH. FOR S66V 0,00
ACC-SPIN-ATT-30 SPINDEL ATTACHMENT 30 TRUSS 1,60
ACC-SPIN-ATT-40 SPINDEL ATTACHMENT 40 TRUSS 2,20
ACC-SPIN-ATT-52 SPINDEL ATTACHMENT 52 TRUSS 0,00
ACC-SPIN-ATT-S36R/V SPINDEL ATTACHMENT S36 TRUSS 1,60
ACC-SPIN-LAY/40 40CM SCREWJACK 2,00
ACC-SPIN-LAY/60 60CM SCREWJACK 3,70
ACC-ST-CROSSBAR CROSS BAR,100X50 FOR ST-HELP 0,10
ACC-ST-FRAME FRAME+PULLEYBLOCK FOR ST-HELP 0,10
ACC-ST-T60/L TUBE 60X5, L=215,WITH 2X CCS 3,76
ACC-ST-T60/R TUBE 60X5, L=215,WITH 2X CCS 3,76
ACC-T48-CW283CW TUBE 48X3, 2X QR CLAW L=283 2,00
ACC-TV-BRACKET ALUM. BRACKET FOR TELEVISION 4,00
ADAP-MPT-TOWER INTERLOCKING TOWER PLATE 25,31
ARC-30L-L040 LADDER 30 LENGTH 40CM,HOLE 90° 7,24
ARC-30L-R600-30 ARC 30L R=600.30°HOLE 90° 7,24
ARC-C003 ARC-STAGE 2-WAY CORNER 6,50
ARC-C003/L ARC-STAGE 2-WAY CORNER LEFT 6,50
ARC-C003/R ARC-STAGE 2-WAY CORNER RIGHT 6,50
ARC-C012 ARC-STAGE 3-WAY CORNER SPECIAL 8,00
ARC-C012/L ARC-STAGE 3-WAY CORNER LEFT 8,00
ARC-C012/R ARC-STAGE 3-WAY CORNER RIGHT 8,00
ARC-C017 ARC-STAGE 3-WAY CORNER T-JOINT 7,24
ARC-C017/2 ARC-STAGE 3-WAY T-JOINT,2X EYE 8,80
ARC-R0400-30° H30D+KEDAR,R=400CM,30DGR 26,70
ARC-R0600-15° H30D+KEDAR,R=600CM,15DGR,1XFRK 26,70
ARC-R0600-30° H30D+KEDAR,R=600CM,30DGR 26,70
ARC-R0800-15° H30D+KEDAR,R=800CM,15DGR,1XFRK 25,00
ARC-R0800-30° H30D+KEDAR,R=800CM,30DGR 25,00
B100RV-L100 RECTANGLE 100 LENGTH 100 CM 34,00
B100RV-L120 RECTANGLE 100 LENGTH 120 CM 38,00
B100RV-L200 RECTANGLE 100 LENGTH 200 CM 55,00
B100RV-L240 RECTANGLE 100 LENGTH 240 CM 55,00
B100RV-L300 RECTANGLE 100 LENGTH 300 CM 76,00
B100RV-L400 RECTANGLE 100 LENGTH 400 CM 90,00
B100RV-L480 RECTANGLE 100 LENGTH 480 CM 55,00
BASE-15V BASEPLATE SQUARE 15V 1,16
BASE-20D BASEPLATE TRIANGLE 20D 0,73
BASE-20L BASEPLATE LADDER 20L 0,40
BASE-20V BASEPLATE SQUARE 20V 1,16
BASE-30D BASEPLATE TRIANGLE 30D 1,16
BASE-30L BASEPLATE LADDER 30L 0,06
BASE-30V BASEPLATE SQUARE 30V 1,86
BASE-36R BASEPLATE RECTANGLE 36R 2,70
BASE-36V BASEPLATE SQUARE 36V 2,95
BASE-40D BASEPLATE TRIANGLE 40D 2,70
BASE-40L BASEPLATE LADDER 40L 0,80
BASE-40V BASEPLATE SQUARE 40V 2,82
BASE-52D BASEPLATE TRIANGLE 52D 1,16
BASE-52V BASEPLATE SQUARE 52V 0,00
BOOK-20D/V BOOK-20D/V  WITHOUT COUPLERS 8,54
BOOK-30D/V BOOK-30D/V  WITHOUT COUPLERS 8,54
BOOK-36R BOOK-S36R    WITHOUT COUPLERS 7,70
BOOK-36V BOOK-S36V    WITHOUT COUPLERS 7,70
BOOK-40D/V BOOK-40D/V  WITHOUT COUPLERS 12,02
BOOK-52F BOOK-S52F    WITHOUT COUPLERS 21,00
BOOK-52V BOOK-S52V    WITHOUT COUPLERS 21,00
BOOK-66R BOOK-S66R    WITHOUT COUPLERS 18,00
BOOK-66V BOOK-S66V    WITHOUT COUPLERS 18,80
BOX-15V-0 BOXCORNER 15V 3,70
BOX-20L-0 BOXCORNER 20L 0,40
BOX-20V-0 BOXCORNER 20V 3,70
BOX-30-KIT BOXCORNER 30 MOUNTING KIT 4,17
BOX-30D-0 BOXCORNER 30D 9,56
BOX-30D-50-A-HL ATT. HORIZONTAL LONG 50X50 2,15
BOX-30D-50-A-HS ATT. HORIZONTAL SHORT 50X50 1,95
BOX-30D-50-A-VL ATT. VERTICAL LONG 50X50 2,85
BOX-30D-50-A-VS ATT. VERTICAL SHORT 50X50 2,10
BOX-30D-A-HL ATTACHMENT HORIZONTAL LONG 1,25
BOX-30D-A-HS ATTACHMENT HORIZONTAL SHORT 1,00
BOX-30D-A-VL ATTACHMENT VERTICAL LONG 2,05
BOX-30D-A-VS ATTACHMENT VERTICAL SHORT 1,30
BOX-30L-0 BOXCORNER 30L 1,15
BOX-30V-0 BOXCORNER 30V 9,56
BOX-30V-A-001 ATTACHMENT BOX-30V,50X50 1,15
BOX-30V-ATT BOXCORNER ATTACHMENT 30V 1,15
BOX-36R-0 BOXCORNER S36R 15,90
BOX-36R-ATT BOXCORNER ATTACHMNET 36R 15,90
BOX-36V-0 BOXCORNER S36V 21,00
BOX-40-KIT BOXCORNER 40 MOUNTING KIT 5,20
BOX-40D-0 BOXCORNER 40D 9,56
BOX-40D-A-HL ATTACHMENT HORIZONTAL LONG 0,00
BOX-40D-A-HS ATTACHMENT HORIZONTAL SHORT 0,00
BOX-40D-A-VL ATTACHMENT VERTICAL LONG 0,00
BOX-40D-A-VS ATTACHMENT VERTICAL SHORT 0,00
BOX-40L-0 BOXCORNER 40L 1,95
BOX-40V-0 BOXCORNER 40V 11,50
BOX-40V-ATT BOXCORNER ATTACHMENT 40V 1,15
BOX-52V-0 BOXCORNER S52V 0,00
BOX-66R-0 BOXCORNER S66R 22,00
BOX-66V-0 BOXCORNER S66V 26,00
CCS4-400 COUPLER 400 (20-SERIES) 0,06
CCS4-401E FEMALE COUPLER,FOR TUBE 32X1,5 0,14
CCS4-402 COUPLER 400 HALF 15MM-O/M6 0,05
CCS4-402S COUPLER 400 HALF 15MM/M6 STEEL 0,13
CCS4-403 SPIGOT, FOR CCS 400 0,02
CCS4-404 SPIGOT, CCS 400/THREAD-M6 0,02
CCS4-405 SPIGOT R-SPRING, FOR CCS 400 0,00
CCS4-450 COUPLER 400 HALF,50%,O/M6 0,05
CCS4-451 COUPLER 400, FEMALE/8 MM HOLE 0,06
CCS4-S05 SPACER   5MM, CCS 400 0,07
CCS4-S10 SPACER 10MM, CCS 400 0,08
CCS4-S15 SPACER 15MM, CCS 400 0,09
CCS4-S20 SPACER 20MM, CCS 400 0,10
CCS4-S25 SPACER 25MM, CCS 400 0,11
CCS4-S30 SPACER 30MM, CCS 400 0,13
CCS4-S35 SPACER 35MM, CCS 400 0,14
CCS4-S40 SPACER 40MM, CCS 400 0,15
CCS4-S45 SPACER 45MM, CCS 400 0,16
CCS4-S50 SPACER 50MM, CCS 400 0,17
CCS6-600 COUPLER 600 (30/40-SERIES) 0,15
CCS6-601H FEMALE COUPLER,FOR TUBE 48X3 0,14
CCS6-601X FEMALE COUPLER,FOR TUBE 51X2 0,14
CCS6-602 COUPLER 600 HALF 19MM-O/M12 0,12
CCS6-602S COUPLER 600 HALF19MM/M12 STEEL 0,32
CCS6-603 SPIGOT, FOR CCS 600 0,04
CCS6-604 SPIGOT, CCS 600/THREAD-M8 0,04
CCS6-604-RF RUSTFREE,SPIGOT, CCS 600/M8 0,04
CCS6-604-RP SPIGOT,CCS-600 DACROMET PLATED 0,04
CCS6-605 SPIGOT R-SPRING, FOR CCS 600 0,00
CCS6-649 WORDT VERWACHT 0,00
CCS6-650 COUPLER 600 HALF,50% ,O/M12 0,07
CCS6-651 COUPLER 600, FEMALE/12MM HOLE 0,28
CCS6-H 1-HINGE MPT AND ST TOWER 0,59
CCS6-H-FM-0° HINGE FORK, 0° DRILL IN CCS6 0,20
CCS6-H-FM-120° HINGE FORK CCS6-650/120°DRIL 0,20
CCS6-H-FM-135° HINGE FORK CCS6-650/135°DRIL 0,20
CCS6-H-FM-45° HINGE FORK, 45° DRILL IN CCS6 0,20
CCS6-H-FM-60° HINGE FORK, 60° DRILL IN CCS6 0,20
CCS6-H-FM-90° HINGE FORK +90°DRILLING 0,20
CCS6-H-FM-BOLT HINGE FORK, FOR X/H-SERIES BOX 0,33
CCS6-H-M-0° HINGE PIN, 0° DRILL IN CCS6 0,20
CCS6-H-M-120° HINGE PIN, 120° DRILL IN CCS6 0,20
CCS6-H-M-135° HINGE PIN, 135° DRILL IN CCS6 0,20
CCS6-H-M-45° HINGE PIN, 45 ° DRILL IN CCS6 0,20
CCS6-H-M-90° HINGE PIN (MALE)+90°DRILLING 0,20
CCS6-H2 3-HINGESET 30/40D TRUSS 1,75
CCS6-S02 SPACER   2MM, CCS 600 0,19
CCS6-S05 SPACER   5MM, CCS 600 0,19
CCS6-S10 SPACER 10MM, CCS 600 0,20
CCS6-S15 SPACER 15MM, CCS 600 0,23
CCS6-S20 SPACER 20MM, CCS 600 0,25
CCS6-S25 SPACER 25MM, CCS 600 0,28
CCS6-S30 SPACER 30MM, CCS 600 0,30
CCS6-S35 SPACER 35MM, CCS 600 0,33
CCS6-S40 SPACER 40MM, CCS 600 0,35
CCS6-S45 SPACER 45MM, CCS 600 0,38
CCS6-S50 SPACER 50MM, CCS 600 0,40
CCS7-700 COUPLER 700 (S-SERIES) 0,31
CCS7-700-270° COUPLER 700 HOLES 270 OPPOSITE 0,31
CCS7-700-90° COUPLER 700 HOLES 90° OPPOSITE 0,31
CCS7-700S COUPLER 700 (S-SERIES) STEEL 1,04
CCS7-701S FEMALE COUPLER,FOR TUBE 50X4 0,14
CCS7-702/16 COUPLER 700 HALF 30MM-0/M16 0,27
CCS7-703 SPIGOT, FOR CCS 700 0,12
CCS7-703B SPIGOT, FOR CCS 700,YELLOW 0,12
CCS7-704 SPIGOT, CCS 700/THREAD-M12 0,10
CCS7-704-RF RUSTFREE,SPIGOT, CCS 700/M12 0,10
CCS7-704-RP SPIGOT, CCS700 DACROMET PLATED 0,10
CCS7-705 SPIGOT R-SPRING, CCS 700 0,00
CCS7-750 COUPLER 700 HALF,50%,O/M16 0,22
CCS7-751 COUPLER 700, FEMALE/16 MM HOLE 0,35
CCS7-H-60-FM-0 HINGE FORK, 0° DRILL IN CCS7 0,33
CCS7-H-60-FM-90 HINGE FORK, 90° DRILL IN CCS7 0,33
CCS7-H-60-M-0 HINGE PIN, 0° DRILL IN CCS7 0,33
CCS7-H-60-M-90 HINGE PIN, 90° DRILL IN CCS7 0,33
CCS7-H-FM-0° NIET GEBRUIKEN 0,33
CCS7-H-FM-90° NIET GEBRUIKEN 0,33
CCS7-H-FM-BOLT HINGE FORK, FOR S-SERIES BOX 0,33
CCS7-H-M-0° NIET GEBRUIKEN 0,33
CCS7-H-M-90° NIET GEBRUIKEN 0,33
CCS7-H2 HINGESET 36/52/V TRUSS 0,00
CCS7-S10 SPACER 10MM, CCS 700 0,20
CCS7-S20 SPACER 20MM, CCS 700 0,20
CCS7-S30 SPACER 30MM, CCS 700 0,20
CCS7-S35 SPACER 35MM, CCS 700 0,20
CCS7-S40 SPACER 40MM, CCS 700 0,20
CCS7-S50 SPACER 50MM, CCS 700 0,20
CD-ROM PROLYTE CATALOGUE 0,17
CH-07-150CHH CH 1.5T,L=150,CLUTCH,HOOK 0,00
CH-07-200HCSH CH 1.5T,L=2,HK,CLUTCH,SPAN,HK 5,37
CH-08-300CHH/C CH 8MM L=300+HOOK,CLUTCH+COVER 6,80
CH-10-200CRH CH 10MM L=200+CLUTCH+RING+HOOK 6,80
CH-10-200CRR WLL3T L=200,CLUTCH+RING 0,00
CH-10-200HCSH WLL3T L=200,HK,CLUTCH,SPAN,HK 0,00
CLP-425 LAMP CLAMP, E SERIES,WLL 15KG 0,21
CLP-435 CLAMP,E SERIES, WLL 100KG 0,08
CLP-435-RPC ROTATABLE PANEL CLAMP 6&8MM 0,25
CLP-435H CLAMP 435(E)/ADAPTER D>V 0,08
CLP-436 CLAMP SWIV E SERIES,WLL 100KG 0,18
CLP-444 CLAMP TRUSS ADAPTER FOR E20 2,52
CLP-502 CLAMP BRACKET 30L, WLL 500KG 1,75
CLP-503 CLAMP BRACKET 30D, WLL 500KG 2,39
CLP-504 CLAMP BRACKET 40D, WLL 500KG 2,40
CLP-525 LAMP CLAMP X&H SERIES,WLL 40KG 0,28
CLP-527 HOOK CLAMP X&H SERIES,WLL 40KG 0,28
CLP-528 CLAMP QUICK R/CCS6-EXTENS 0,80
CLP-528L CLAMP QUICK R/CCS6-EXTENS LONG 0,98
CLP-529 CLAMP 593 /CCS6-EXTENS 1,02
CLP-529L CLAMP 593 /CCS6-EXTENS LONG 1,18
CLP-529S CLAMP 593 /CCS6-EXTENS SHORT 0,84
CLP-532 QUICK RELEASE CLAW FOR 51MM 0,38
CLP-535 CLAMP X&H&S,50MM,WLL 750KG 0,62
CLP-535H CLAMP 535 X&H&S /ADAPTER D>V 0,73
CLP-535L CLAMP ,LIGHT,50MM,WLL 500KG 0,40
CLP-535SL CLAMP,SUP.LIGHT,50MM,WLL100 KG 0,18
CLP-535SL-FPC SUP.L.W. FIXED PANEL CLAMP 0,62
CLP-535SL-RPC SUP.LW.ROTATABLE PANELCLP 8MM 0,62
CLP-536 CLAMP SWIV X&H&S ,WLL 750KG 1,33
CLP-536-BLACK CLAMP SWIV X&H&S ,WLL 750KG 1,33
CLP-537 CLAMP 535/EYENUT, WLL 340KG 0,85
CLP-538 CLAMP 535,WITH SPIGOT 28MM 0,86
CLP-541 CLAMP X&H&S,PIVOT HINGE 1,96
CLP-541A CLAMP 541 HINGEPART 0,55
CLP-544 CLAMP (30/40)/TRUSS ADAPTER 3,31
CLP-545 CLAMP X&H&S,30MM,WLL 750KG 0,42
CLP-552 STABILISER COUPLER(BASIC) 0,55
CLP-587 SIDE ENTRY CLAMP 50MM,WLL750KG 0,56
CLP-588 SIDE ENTRY CLAMP 30MM,WLL750KG 0,36
CLP-589 CLAMP TRIGGER, WLL 200KG 0,49
CLP-589-BLACK CLAMP TRIGGER, WLL 200KG,BLACK 0,49
CLP-593 CLAMP X&H&S,50MM,FOR WELDING 0,49
CLP-594 SCOLLOFED PARRALEL COUPLER 0,49
CLP-635 CLAMP 40MM FOR TUBE 60MM 0,00
CLP-636 CLAMP SWIV 40MM FOR TUBE 60MM 0,00
E20D-C001 TRIANGLE 20 2-WAY CORNER 45° 1,86
E20D-C002 TRIANGLE 20 2-WAY CORNER 60° 2,07
E20D-C003 TRIANGLE 20 2-WAY CORNER 90° 1,10
E20D-C004 TRIANGLE 20 2-WAY CORNER 120° 1,25
E20D-C005 TRIANGLE 20 2-WAY CORNER 135° 1,38
E20D-C006 TRIANGLE 20 2-WAY CORNER 90°AU 1,10
E20D-C007 TRIANGLE 20 2-WAY CORNER 90°AD 1,27
E20D-C010 TRIANGLE 20 3-WAY CORNER R. AU 1,62
E20D-C011 TRIANGLE 20 3-WAY CORNER L. AU 1,62
E20D-C012 TRIANGLE 20 3-WAY CORNER R. AD 1,73
E20D-C013 TRAINGLE 20 3 WAY AD LEFT 1,69
E20D-C014 TRIANGLE 20 4-WAY RIGHT AD 0,00
E20D-C015 TRIANGLE 20 4-WAY LEFT AD 0,00
E20D-C016 TRIANGLE 20 4-WAY CROSS 2,07
E20D-C017 TRIANGLE 20 3-WAY T-JOINT HOZ 1,60
E20D-C018 TRIANGLE 20 3-WAY T-JOINT VERT 1,85
E20D-C018AU TRIANGLE 20 3-WAY APEX UP 1,85
E20D-C019 TRIANGLE 20 4-WAY T-JOINT AU 1,85
E20D-C020 TRIANGLE 20 4-WAY T-JOINT AD 2,18
E20D-C021 TRIANGLE 20 T-JOINT +UP + DOWN 2,70
E20D-C022 TRIANGLE 20 6-WAY 1,80
E20D-C023 TRIANGLE 20 5-WAY HORIZONT. AU 2,10
E20D-C024 TRIANGLE 20 5-WAY HORIZONT. AD 2,10
E20D-L025 TRIANGLE 20 LENGTH 25 CM 0,40
E20D-L050 TRIANGLE 20 LENGTH 50 CM 0,80
E20D-L100 TRIANGLE 20 LENGTH 100 CM 1,60
E20D-L150 TRIANGLE 20 LENGTH 150 CM 2,40
E20D-L200 TRIANGLE 20 LENGTH 200 CM 3,20
E20D-L250 TRIANGLE 20 LENGTH 250 CM 4,00
E20D-L300 TRIANGLE 20 LENGTH 300 CM 4,80
E20D-L350 TRIANGLE 20 LENGTH 350 CM 5,60
E20D-L400 TRIANGLE 20 LENGTH 400 CM 6,40
E20D-L450 TRIANGLE 20 LENGTH 450 CM 6,40
E20D-L500 TRIANGLE 20 LENGTH 500 CM 6,40
E20L-C001F LADDER 20 2-WAY CORNER 45°FLAT 1,10
E20L-C001U LADDER 20 2-WAY CORNER 45°UP 1,10
E20L-C002F LADDER 20 2-WAY CORNER 60° FLA 0,00
E20L-C002U LADDER 20 2-WAY CORNER 60° UP 0,00
E20L-C003F LADDER 20 2-WAY CORNER 90°FLAT 0,00
E20L-C003U LADDER 20 2-WAY CORNER 90° UP 0,00
E20L-C004F LADDER 20 2-WAY CORNER 120°FLA 0,00
E20L-C004U LADDER 20 2-WAY CORNER 120°UP 0,00
E20L-C005F LADDER 20 2-WAY CORNER 135° FL 0,00
E20L-C005U LADDER 20 2-WAY CORNER 135° UP 0,00
E20L-C016F LADDER 20 4-WAY CORNER FLAT 0,00
E20L-C016U LADDER 20 4-WAY CORNER UP 0,00
E20L-C017F LADDER 20 3-WAY T-JOINT HOR.FL 0,00
E20L-C017U LADDER 20 3-WAY T-JOINT HOR.UP 0,00
E20L-L025 LADDER 20 LENGTH 25 CM 0,30
E20L-L050 LADDER 20 LENGTH 50 CM 0,60
E20L-L058 LADDER 20 LENGTH 58 CM 0,69
E20L-L060 LADDER 20 LENGTH 60 CM 0,71
E20L-L075 LADDER 20 LENGTH 75 CM 0,89
E20L-L100 LADDER 20 LENGTH 100 CM 1,19
E20L-L150 LADDER 20 LENGTH 150 CM 1,78
E20L-L200 LADDER 20 LENGTH 200 CM 2,38
E20L-L250 LADDER 20 LENGTH 250 CM 2,97
E20L-L300 LADDER 20 LENGTH 300 CM 3,57
E20L-L350 LADDER 20 LENGTH 350 CM 4,16
E20L-L400 LADDER 20 LENGTH 400 CM 4,76
E20L-L500 LADDER 20 LENGTH 500 CM 5,95
E20V-C001 SQUARE 20 2-WAY CORNER 45° 0,00
E20V-C002 SQUARE 20 2-WAY CORNER 60° 0,00
E20V-C003 SQUARE 20 2-WAY CORNER 90° 1,68
E20V-C004 SQUARE 20 2-WAY CORNER 120° 0,00
E20V-C005 SQUARE 20 2-WAY CORNER 135° 1,74
E20V-C012 SQUARE 20 3-WAY CORNER 2,24
E20V-C016 SQUARE 20 4-WAY CORNER CROSS 2,64
E20V-C017 SQUARE 20 3-WAY CORNER T-JOINT 2,08
E20V-C020 SQUARE 20 4-WAY CORN T-JOINT+D 0,00
E20V-C024 SQUARE 20 5-WAY CORN CROSS+D 0,00
E20V-L025 SQUARE 20 LENGTH 25 CM 0,52
E20V-L030 SQUARE 20 LENGTH 30 CM 0,63
E20V-L050 SQUARE 20 LENGTH 50 CM 1,05
E20V-L058 SQUARE 20 LENGTH 58 CM 1,21
E20V-L060 SQUARE 20 LENGTH 60 CM 1,26
E20V-L075 SQUARE 20 LENGTH 75 CM 1,57
E20V-L100 SQUARE 20 LENGTH 100 CM 2,10
E20V-L150 SQUARE 20 LENGTH 150 CM 3,15
E20V-L200 SQUARE 20 LENGTH 200 CM 4,20
E20V-L250 SQUARE 20 LENGTH 250 CM 5,25
E20V-L300 SQUARE 20 LENGTH 300 CM 6,30
E20V-L350 SQUARE 20 LENGTH 350 CM 7,35
E20V-L400 SQUARE 20 LENGTH 400 CM 8,40
H30D-C001 TRIANGLE 30 2-WAY CORNER 45° 6,50
H30D-C002 TRIANGLE 30 2-WAY CORNER 60° 6,30
H30D-C003 TRIANGLE 30 2-WAY CORNER 90° 3,78
H30D-C004 TRIANGLE 30 2-WAY CORNER 120° 0,00
H30D-C005 TRIANGLE 30 2-WAY CORNER 135° 4,64
H30D-C006 TRIANGLE 30 2-WAY CORNER 90°AU 3,83
H30D-C007 TRIANGLE 30 2-WAY CORNER 90°AD 4,43
H30D-C010 TRIANGLE 30 3-WAY CORNER R. AU 5,52
H30D-C011 TRIANGLE 30 3-WAY CORNER L. AU 5,52
H30D-C012 TRIANGLE 30 3-WAY CORNER R. AD 5,85
H30D-C013 TRIANGLE 30 3-WAY CORNER L. AD 5,72
H30D-C014 TRIANGLE 30 4-WAY CORNER R. AD 0,00
H30D-C015 TRIANGLE 30 4-WAY CORNER L. AD 0,00
H30D-C016 TRIANGLE 30 4-WAY CORNER CROSS 6,77
H30D-C017 TRIANGLE 30 3-WAY T-JOINT HOR. 5,34
H30D-C018 TRIANGLE 30 3-WAY T-JOINT VERT 6,30
H30D-C019 TRIANGLE 30 4-WAY T-JOINT AU 0,00
H30D-C020 TRIANGLE 30 4-WAY T-JOINT AD 7,37
H30D-C021 TRIANGLE 30 5-WAY VERTICAL 9,01
H30D-C022 TRIANGLE 30 6-WAY CORNER 0,00
H30D-C023 TRIANGLE 30 5-WAY HORIZONT. AU 0,00
H30D-C024 TRIANGLE 30 5-WAY HORIZONT. AD 9,32
H30D-C026 TRIANGLE 30 6-WAY CROSS 0,00
H30D-CPYR3 TRIANGLE 30 3-WAY PYR 60°L=100 10,50
H30D-CPYR4 TRIANGLE 30 4-WAY PYR 60°L=100 0,00
H30D-L025 TRIANGLE 30 LENGTH 25 CM 48x3 1,20
H30D-L029 TRIANGLE 30 LENGTH 29 CM 48x3 1,39
H30D-L050 TRIANGLE 30 LENGTH 50 CM 48X3 2,40
H30D-L071 TRIANGLE 30 LENGTH 71 CM 48X3 3,40
H30D-L075 TRIANGLE 30 LENGTH 75 CM 48X3 3,60
H30D-L100 TRIANGLE 30 LENGTH 100 CM 48X3 4,80
H30D-L150 TRIANGLE 30 LENGTH 150 CM 48X3 7,20
H30D-L200 TRIANGLE 30 LENGTH 200 CM 48X3 9,60
H30D-L250 TRIANGLE 30 LENGTH 250 CM 48X3 12,00
H30D-L300 TRIANGLE 30 LENGTH 300 CM 48X3 14,40
H30D-L350 TRIANGLE 30 LENGTH 350 CM 48X3 16,80
H30D-L400 TRIANGLE 30 LENGTH 400 CM 48X3 19,20
H30D-L450 TRIANGLE 30 LENGTH 450 CM 48X3 21,60
H30D-L500 TRIANGLE 30 LENGTH 500 CM 48X3 24,00
H30D-R100-2 CIRCLE H30D, R=100, 2 PIECES 29,94
H30D-R100-4 CIRCLE H30D, R=100, 4 PIECES 29,94
H30D-R125-4 CIRCLE H30D, R=125, 4 PIECES 43,42
H30D-R150-2 CIRCLE H30D, R=150, 2 PIECES 43,42
H30D-R150-4 CIRCLE H30D, R=150, 4 PIECES 43,42
H30D-R150-8 CIRCLE H30D, R=150, 8 PIECES 43,42
H30D-R200-4 CIRCLE H30D, R=200, 4 PIECES 59,87
H30D-R200-8 CIRCLE H30D, R=200, 8 PIECES 59,87
H30D-R250-4 CIRCLE H30D, R=250, 4 PIECES 73,35
H30D-R250-8 CIRCLE H30D, R=250, 8 PIECES 73,35
H30D-R300-4 CIRCLE H30D, R=300, 4 PIECES 86,83
H30D-R300-6 CIRCLE H30D, R=300, 6 PIECES 92,79
H30D-R300-8 CIRCLE H30D, R=300, 8 PIECES 92,79
H30D-R325-4 CIRCLE H30D, R=325, 4 PIECES 86,83
H30D-R375-8 CIRCLE H30D, R=375, 8 PIECES 119,75
H30D-R400-12 CIRCLE H30D, R=400, 12 PIECES 119,75
H30D-R400-8 CIRCLE H30D, R=400, 8 PIECES 119,75
H30D-R500-12 CIRCLE H30D, R=500, 12 PIECES 152,66
H30D-R500-8 CIRCLE H30D, R=500, 8 PIECES 146,71
H30D-R600-12 CIRCLE H30D, R=600, 12 PIECES 179,62
H30L-C001F LADDER 30 2-WAY CORNER 45°FLAT 4,10
H30L-C001U LADDER 30 2-WAY CORNER 45° UP 4,10
H30L-C002F LADDER 30 2-WAY CORNER 60°FLAT 4,40
H30L-C002U LADDER 30 2-WAY CORNER 60° UP 5,53
H30L-C003F LADDER 30 2-WAY CORNER 90°FLAT 3,20
H30L-C003U LADDER 30 2-WAY CORNER 90° UP 3,02
H30L-C004F LADDER 30 2-WAY CORNER 120° FL 3,10
H30L-C004U LADDER 30 2-WAY CORNER 120° UP 3,03
H30L-C005F LADDER 30 2-WAY CORNER 135° FL 3,30
H30L-C005U LADDER 30 2-WAY CORNER 135° UP 3,30
H30L-C016F LADDER 30 4-WAY CORNER CROSS F 4,60
H30L-C016U LADDER 30 4-WAY CORNER CROSS U 4,60
H30L-C017F LADDER 30 3-WAY T-JOINT HOR.FL 3,90
H30L-C017U LADDER 30 3-WAY T-JOINT HOR.UP 3,90
H30L-C018F LADDER 30 3-WAY T-JOINT VER.FL 3,90
H30L-C018U LADDER 30 3-WAY T-JOINT VER.UP 3,90
H30L-C020F LADDER 30 4-WAY T-JOINT FLAT 4,60
H30L-C020U LADDER 30 4-WAY T-JOINT UP 4,60
H30L-L025 LADDER 30 LENGTH 25 CM 48X3 0,87
H30L-L029 LADDER 30 LENGTH 29 CM 48X3 1,01
H30L-L030 LADDER 30 LENGTH 30 CM 48X3 1,01
H30L-L040 LADDER 30 LENGTH 40 CM 48X3 1,74
H30L-L050 LADDER 30 LENGTH 50 CM 48X3 1,74
H30L-L070 LADDER 30 LENGTH 70 CM 48X3 2,44
H30L-L071 LADDER 30 LENGTH 71 CM 48X3 2,47
H30L-L075 LADDER 30 LENGTH 75 CM 48X3 2,61
H30L-L076 LADDER 30 LENGTH 76 CM 48X3 2,65
H30L-L081 LADDER 30 LENGTH 81 CM 48X3 2,82
H30L-L089 LADDER 30 LENGTH 89 CM 48X3 3,10
H30L-L100 LADDER 30 LENGTH 100 CM 48X3 3,49
H30L-L150 LADDER 30 LENGTH 150 CM 48X3 5,23
H30L-L200 LADDER 30 LENGTH 200 CM 48X3 6,98
H30L-L250 LADDER 30 LENGTH 250 CM 48X3 8,70
H30L-L300 LADDER 30 LENGTH 300 CM 48X3 10,47
H30L-L337 LADDER 30 LENGTH 337 CM 48X3 11,76
H30L-L350 LADDER 30 LENGTH 350 CM 48X3 12,21
H30L-L400 LADDER 30 LENGTH 400 CM 48X3 13,96
H30L-L437 LADDER 30 LENGTH 437 CM 48X3 15,25
H30L-L450 LADDER 30 LENGTH 450 CM 48x3 15,70
H30L-L500 LADDER 30 LENGTH 500 CM 48X3 17,45
H30V-C001 SQUARE 30 2-WAY CORNER 45° 8,60
H30V-C002 SQUARE 30 2-WAY CORNER 60° 9,20
H30V-C003 SQUARE 30 2-WAY CORNER 90° 6,15
H30V-C004 SQUARE 30 2-WAY CORNER 120° 6,30
H30V-C005 SQUARE 30 2-WAY CORNER 135° 6,80
H30V-C012 SQUARE 30 3-WAY CORNER 7,76
H30V-C016 SQUARE 30 4-WAY CORNER CROSS 9,95
H30V-C017 SQUARE 30 3-WAY CORNER T-JOINT 7,24
H30V-C020 SQUARE 30 4-WAY CORNER 9,14
H30V-C022 SQUARE 30 6-WAY CORNER 11,20
H30V-C024 SQUARE 30 5-WAY CORNER 10,20
H30V-CPYR4 SQUARE 30 4-WAY PYR 60° L=100 1,34
H30V-L020 SQUARE 30 LENGTH 20 CM 48X3 1,34
H30V-L021 SQUARE 30 LENGTH 21 CM 48X3 1,34
H30V-L024 SQUARE 30 LENGTH 24 CM 48X3 1,60
H30V-L025 SQUARE 30 LENGTH 25 CM 48X3 1,60
H30V-L028 SQUARE 30 LENGTH 28 CM 48X3 1,85
H30V-L029 SQUARE 30 LENGTH 29 CM 48X3 1,85
H30V-L030 SQUARE 30 LENGTH 30 CM 48X3 1,92
H30V-L035 SQUARE 30 LENGTH 35 CM 48X3 2,24
H30V-L040 SQUARE 30 LENGTH 40 CM 48X3 2,56
H30V-L045 SQUARE 30 LENGTH 45 CM 48X3 2,81
H30V-L050 SQUARE 30 LENGTH 50 CM 48X3 3,20
H30V-L060 SQUARE 30 LENGTH 60 CM 48X3 3,84
H30V-L070 SQUARE 30 LENGTH 70 CM 48X3 4,48
H30V-L071 SQUARE 30 LENGTH 71 CM 48X3 4,54
H30V-L075 SQUARE 30 LENGTH 75 CM 48X3 4,80
H30V-L076 SQUARE 30 LENGTH 76 CM 48X3 4,86
H30V-L080 SQUARE 30 LENGTH 80 CM 48X3 5,12
H30V-L085 SQUARE 30 LENGTH 85 CM 48X3 5,44
H30V-L086 SQUARE 30 LENGTH 86 CM 48X3 5,50
H30V-L090 SQUARE 30 LENGTH 90 CM 48X3 5,76
H30V-L100 SQUARE 30 LENGTH 100 CM 48X3 6,40
H30V-L115 SQUARE 30 LENGTH 115 CM 48X3 7,36
H30V-L116 SQUARE 30 LENGTH 116 CM 48X3 7,36
H30V-L120 SQUARE 30 LENGTH 120 CM 48X3 7,36
H30V-L129 SQUARE 30 LENGTH 129 CM 48X3 9,60
H30V-L136 SQUARE 30 LENGTH 136 CM 48X3 7,36
H30V-L150 SQUARE 30 LENGTH 150 CM 48X3 9,60
H30V-L157 SQUARE 30 LENGTH 157 CM 48X3 9,60
H30V-L170 SQUARE 30 LENGTH 170 CM 48X3 11,52
H30V-L180 SQUARE 30 LENGTH 180 CM 48X3 11,52
H30V-L200 SQUARE 30 LENGTH 200 CM 48X3 12,80
H30V-L220 SQUARE 30 LENGTH 220 CM 48X3 14,08
H30V-L225 SQUARE 30 LENGTH 225 CM 48X3 14,08
H30V-L227 SQUARE 30 LENGTH 227 CM 48X3 14,08
H30V-L230 SQUARE 30 LENGTH 230 CM 48X3 14,08
H30V-L240 SQUARE 30 LENGTH 240 CM 48X3 16,00
H30V-L250 SQUARE 30 LENGTH 250 CM 48X3 16,00
H30V-L300 SQUARE 30 LENGTH 300 CM 48X3 19,20
H30V-L350 SQUARE 30 LENGTH 350 CM 48X3 22,40
H30V-L400 SQUARE 30 LENGTH 400 CM 48X3 25,60
H30V-L450 SQUARE 30 LENGTH 450 CM 48X3 28,80
H30V-L500 SQUARE 30 LENGTH 500 CM 48X3 32,00
H30V-R125-2 CIRCLE H30V, R=125, 2 PIECES 46,39
H30V-R125-4 CIRCLE H30V, R=125, 4 PIECES 46,39
H30V-R150-4 CIRCLE H30V, R=150, 4 PIECES 55,38
H30V-R175-4 CIRCLE H30V, R=175, 4 PIECES 61,00
H30V-R200-4 CIRCLE H30V, R=200, 4 PIECES 73,35
H30V-R200-6 CIRCLE H30V, R=200, 6 PIECES 74,08
H30V-R200-8 CIRCLE H30V, R=200, 8 PIECES 74,81
H30V-R225-4 CIRCLE H30V, R=225, 4 PIECES 82,34
H30V-R250-4 CIRCLE H30V, R=250, 4 PIECES 91,33
H30V-R250-8 CIRCLE H30V, R=250, 8 PIECES 92,78
H30V-R300-4 CIRCLE H30V, R=300, 4 PIECES 110,75
H30V-R300-8 CIRCLE H30V, R=300, 8 PIECES 110,75
H30V-R325-8 CIRCLE H30V, R=325, 8 PIECES 110,75
H30V-R350-8 CIRCLE H30V, R=350, 8 PIECES 110,75
H30V-R375-8 CIRCLE H30V, R=375, 8 PIECES 110,75
H30V-R400-12 CIRCLE H30V, R=400,12 PIECES 166,13
H30V-R400-8 CIRCLE H30V, R=400, 8 PIECES 146,70
H30V-R450-12 CIRCLE H30V, R=450,12 PIECES 166,13
H30V-R500-12 CIRCLE H30V, R=500,12 PIECES 184,11
H30V-R500-16 CIRCLE H30V, R=500,16 PIECES 184,11
H30V-R500-8 CIRCLE H30V, R=500, 8 PIECES 182,65
H30V-R600-8 CIRCLE H30V, R=600, 8 PIECES 218,60
H30V-R700-16 CIRCLE H30V, R=700, 16 PIECES 218,60
H40D-C001 TRIANGLE 40 2-WAY CORNER 45° 9,30
H40D-C002 TRIANGLE 40 2-WAY CORNER 60° 10,00
H40D-C003 TRIANGLE 40 2-WAY CORNER 90° 4,75
H40D-C004 TRIANGLE 40 2-WAY CORNER 120° 6,70
H40D-C005 TRIANGLE 40 2-WAY CORNER 135° 7,30
H40D-C006 TRIANGLE 40 2-WAY CORNER 90°AU 6,90
H40D-C007 TRIANGLE 40 2-WAY CORNER 90°AD 6,90
H40D-C012 TRIANGLE 40 3-WAY CORNER R. AD 8,70
H40D-C013 TRIANGLE 40 3-WAY CORNER L. AD 8,70
H40D-C014 TRIANGLE 40 4-WAY CORNER R. AD 8,70
H40D-C015 TRIANGLE 40 4-WAY CORNER L. AD 8,70
H40D-C016 TRIANGLE 40 4-WAY CORNER CROSS 10,30
H40D-C017 TRIANGLE 40 3-WAY T-JOINT HOR. 7,70
H40D-C018 TRIANGLE 40 3-WAY T-JOINT VERT 8,70
H40D-C018AU TRIANGLE 40 3-WAY T-JOINT AU 8,70
H40D-C019 TRIANGLE 40 4-WAY T-JOINT AU 10,50
H40D-C020 TRIANGLE 40 4-WAY T-JOINT AD 10,50
H40D-C021 TRIANGLE 40 5-WAY CORNER VERT 12,60
H40D-C022 TRIANGLE 40 6-WAY CORNER 13,00
H40D-C023 TRIANGLE 40 5-WAY CORNER H. AU 12,60
H40D-C024 TRIANGLE 40 5-WAY CORNER H. AD 12,00
H40D-CPYR3 TRIANGLE 40 3-WAY PYR 60°L=100 12,00
H40D-CPYR4 TRIANGLE 40 4-WAY PYR 60°L=100 10,00
H40D-L025 TRIANGLE 40 LENGTH 25 CM 48X3 1,30
H40D-L050 TRIANGLE 40 LENGTH 50 CM 48X3 2,60
H40D-L080 TRIANGLE 40 LENGTH 80 CM 48X3 4,16
H40D-L081 TRIANGLE 40 LENGTH 81 CM 48X3 4,21
H40D-L100 TRIANGLE 40 LENGTH 100 CM 48X3 5,20
H40D-L150 TRIANGLE 40 LENGTH 150 CM 48X3 7,80
H40D-L200 TRIANGLE 40 LENGTH 200 CM 48X3 10,40
H40D-L250 TRIANGLE 40 LENGTH 250 CM 48X3 13,00
H40D-L300 TRIANGLE 40 LENGTH 300 CM 48X3 15,60
H40D-L350 TRIANGLE 40 LENGTH 350 CM 48X3 18,20
H40D-L400 TRIANGLE 40 LENGTH 400 CM 48X3 20,80
H40D-L450 TRIANGLE 40 LENGTH 450 CM 48X3 26,00
H40D-L500 TRIANGLE 40 LENGTH 500 CM 48X3 26,00
H40D-R225-6 CIRCLE H40D, R=225, 6 PIECES 124,09
H40D-R450-10 CIRCLE H40D, R=450, 10 PIECES 124,09
H40D-R500-10 CIRCLE H40D, R=500, 10 PIECES 124,09
H40D-R500-12 CIRCLE H40D, R=500, 12 PIECES 124,09
H40L-C001F LADDER 40 2-WAY CORNER 45°FLAT 5,00
H40L-C001U LADDER 40 2-WAY CORNER 45°UP 5,00
H40L-C002F LADDER 40 2-WAY CORNER 60°FLAT 5,20
H40L-C002U LADDER 40 2-WAY CORNER 60°UP 5,20
H40L-C003F LADDER 40 2-WAY CORNER 90°FLAT 3,80
H40L-C003U LADDER 40 2-WAY CORNER 90°UP 3,80
H40L-C004F LADDER 40 2-WAY CORNER 120°FLA 3,80
H40L-C004U LADDER 40 2-WAY CORNER 120°UP 3,80
H40L-C005F LADDER 40 2-WAY CORNER 135°FLA 4,00
H40L-C005U LADDER 40 2-WAY CORNER 135°UP 4,00
H40L-C016F LADDER 40 4-WAY CORNER CROSS F 4,70
H40L-C017F LADDER 40 CORNER T-JOINT FLAT 4,70
H40L-L025 LADDER 40 LENGTH 25 CM 48X3 0,91
H40L-L050 LADDER 40 LENGTH 50 CM 48X3 1,83
H40L-L060 LADDER 40 LENGTH 60CM 48X3 2,19
H40L-L075 LADDER 40 LENGTH 75 CM 48X3 2,74
H40L-L080 LADDER 40 LENGTH 80 CM 48X3 2,96
H40L-L081 LADDER 40 LENGTH 81 CM 48X3 2,96
H40L-L100 LADDER 40 LENGTH 100 CM 48X3 3,66
H40L-L150 LADDER 40 LENGTH 150 CM 48X3 3,66
H40L-L200 LADDER 40 LENGTH 200 CM 48X3 7,32
H40L-L250 LADDER 40 LENGTH 250 CM 48X3 9,15
H40L-L300 LADDER 40 LENGTH 300 CM 48X3 10,98
H40L-L350 LADDER 40 LENGTH 350 CM 48X3 12,81
H40L-L400 LADDER 40 LENGTH 400 CM 48X3 14,64
H40L-L450 LADDER 40 LENGTH 450 CM 48X3 16,47
H40L-L500 LADDER 40 LENGTH 500 CM 48X3 18,30
H40V-C001 SQUARE 40 2-WAY CORNER 45° 12,20
H40V-C002 SQUARE 40 2-WAY CORNER 60° 12,90
H40V-C003 SQUARE 40 2-WAY CORNER 90° 9,90
H40V-C004 SQUARE 40 2-WAY CORNER 120° 9,60
H40V-C005 SQUARE 40 2-WAY CORNER 135° 10,20
H40V-C012 SQUARE 40 3-WAY CORNER 11,60
H40V-C016 SQUARE 40 4-WAY CORNER CROSS 13,20
H40V-C017 SQUARE 40 3 WAY CORNER T-JOINT 11,60
H40V-C020 SQUARE 40 4-WAY CORNER 13,40
H40V-C022 SQUARE 40 6-WAY CORNER 15,40
H40V-C024 SQUARE 40 5-WAY CORNER 14,90
H40V-L025 SQUARE 40 LENGTH 25 CM 48X3 1,72
H40V-L050 SQUARE 40 LENGTH 50 CM 48X3 3,45
H40V-L075 SQUARE 40 LENGTH 75 CM 48X3 5,17
H40V-L100 SQUARE 40 LENGTH 100 CM 48X3 6,90
H40V-L150 SQUARE 40 LENGTH 150 CM 48X3 10,35
H40V-L162,5 SQUARE 40 LENGTH 162,5 CM 48X3 11,21
H40V-L175 SQUARE 40 LENGTH 175 CM 48X3 11,79
H40V-L200 SQUARE 40 LENGTH 200 CM 48X3 13,80
H40V-L250 SQUARE 40 LENGTH 250 CM 48X3 17,25
H40V-L300 SQUARE 40 LENGTH 300 CM 48X3 20,70
H40V-L350 SQUARE 40 LENGTH 350 CM 48X3 24,15
H40V-L400 SQUARE 40 LENGTH 400 CM 48X3 27,60
H40V-L450 SQUARE 40 LENGTH 450 CM 48X3 31,05
H40V-L500 SQUARE 40 LENGTH 500 CM 48X3 34,50
H40V-R100-4 CIRCLE H40V, R=100, 4 PIECES 43,00
H40V-R150-4 CIRCLE H40V, R=150, 4 PIECES 60,99
H40V-R150-8 CIRCLE H40V, R=150, 8 PIECES 63,99
H40V-R200-4 CIRCLE H40V, R=200, 4 PIECES 83,23
H40V-R200-8 CIRCLE H40V, R=200, 8PIECES 83,23
H40V-R250-8 CIRCLE H40V, R=250, 8PIECES 102,60
H40V-R300-6 CIRCLE H40V, R=300, 6PIECES 121,98
H40V-R300-8 CIRCLE H40V, R=300, 8PIECES 121,98
H40V-R350-8 CIRCLE H40V, R=350, 8 PIECES 162,00
H40V-R375-8 CIRCLE H40V, R=375, 8 PIECES 162,00
H40V-R400-12 CIRCLE H40V, R=400, 12 PIECES 160,73
H40V-R400-16 CIRCLE H40V, R=400, 16PIECES 166,46
H40V-R400-8 CIRCLE H40V, R=400, 8 PIECES 160,73
H40V-R450-12 CIRCLE H40V, R=450, 12 PIECES 182,97
H40V-R450-8 CIRCLE H40V, R=450, 8 PIECES 182,97
H40V-R500-12 CIRCLE H40V, R=500, 12PIECES 201,34
H40V-R500-8 CIRCLE H40V, R=500, 8PIECES 199,47
H40V-R600-16 CIRCLE H40V, R=600, 16PIECES 238,22
H40V-R600-8 CIRCLE H40V, R=600, 8PIECES 238,22
H40V-R750-16 CIRCLE H40V, R=750, 16 PIECES 238,22
H40V-R900-16 CIRCLE H40V, R=900, 16 PIECES 238,22
H52V-L050 SQUARE H52 LENGTH 50 CM 0,00
H52V-L060 SQUARE H52 LENGTH 60 CM 0,00
H52V-L080 SQUARE H52 LENGTH 80 CM 0,00
H52V-L100 SQUARE H52 LENGTH 100 CM 0,00
H52V-L120 SQUARE H52 LENGTH 120 CM 0,00
H52V-L150 SQUARE H52 LENGTH 150 CM 0,00
H52V-L160 SQUARE H52 LENGTH 160 CM 0,00
H52V-L200 SQUARE H52 LENGTH 200 CM 0,00
H52V-L240 SQUARE H52 LENGTH 240 CM 0,00
H52V-L250 SQUARE H52 LENGTH 250 CM 0,00
H52V-L300 SQUARE H52 LENGTH 300 CM 0,00
H52V-L320 SQUARE H52 LENGTH 320 CM 0,00
H52V-L350 SQUARE H52 LENGTH 350 CM 0,00
H52V-L400 SQUARE H52 LENGTH 400 CM 0,00
MPR-001 MPT-ROOF H40V-003 CORNER 90° 9,20
MPR-003 MPT-ROOF H40V-100 MID SECTION 8,43
MPR-005/L MPT- ENDPART FRONT LEFT 7,66
MPR-005/R MPT- ENDPART FRONT RIGHT 7,66
MPR-007 MPT-ROOF ROOFTRUSS ENDPART 2,45
MPR-009 MPT SLEEVE/ATTACH HIJSOOG 2,00
MPT-004 MP TOWER BASE SECTION STEEL 25,31
MPT-009 MP TOWER TOP SECTION COMBI 10,65
MPT-010-0 MP TOWER SLEEVEBLOCK (30/40) 40,00
MPT-011 MP TOWER SHORT OUTRIGGER P/P 2,62
MPT-012 LONG OUTRIGGER FOR MPT-004 7,21
MPT-014 MP TOWER HANDWINCH + FOOT 22,44
MPT-014-ADAP MPT-014 ATTACHMENT TO MPT-004 25,31
MPT-015 MP TOWER CHAINHOIST  1000KG 22,44
MPT-030 MP TOWER HOISTPOINT STANDARD 0,68
MPT-031 MP TOWER HOISTPOINT ASYM HOLES 0,67
MPT-032 MP TOWER HOISTPOINT DISPL DRIL 0,67
MPT-033 MP TOW.HOISTPOINT 31&32 ALUM. 0,67
MPT-041 MP TOWER BASE SEC/HOIST ATTACH 7,41
MPT-A-S36R/V MP ADAP S36R/V WLL 1000KG 5,25
RI-O-RING 1T O RING TOPSCHALM ,1 TON WLL 0,16
RI-O-RING 3T O RING TOPSCHALM ,3 TON WLL 0,36
RI-SH1T SHACKLE 1   TON WITH BOLT/NUT 0,16
RI-SH3.2T SHACKLE 3.2TON WITH BOLT/NUT 0,74
RI-U-2.5T STEELW. ATT.FOR SLEEVE,WLL2500 0,16
RT-009-B100RV RT TOWER TOP SECT.FOR B100RV 62,14
RT-009-S36V R.TOWER TOP SECT.FOR S36V 0,00
RT-009H RIGGING TOWER TOP SECT.FOR 30V 12,20
RT-009S RT TOWER TOP SECT.FOR 52V 22,00
RT-B100RV-ATT RT B100RV TOWER ATTACHMENT 45,00
RT-B100RV-C002 RT-B100RV BASE CORNER 60° 45,00
RT-H30V-C002 SQUARE 30 3-WAY CORN.60° 12,20
RT-LIFT-BRACKET-52V LIFTING BRACKET FOR S52SV 4,00
RT-MOTOR-ATT RT MOTOR ATT,LIFT HELP 6,40
RT-S36V-C002 RT-S36V BASE CORNER 60° 0,00
RT-S36V-STAB STABILIZER TUBE FOR S36V RT 0,00
RT-S36V-STAB-LOW-L STABILIZER CON. LEFT,LOW 0,00
RT-S36V-STAB-LOW-R STABILIZER CON. RICHT,LOW 0,00
RT-S36V-STAB-REAR STABILIZER CONECTION REAR 0,00
RT-S52V-C002 SQUARE 52 3-WAY CORN.60° 31,00
RT-STAB-H30V STABILIZER CONECTION FOR H30V 3,00
RT-STAB-H30V-TOP STABILIZER CON. FOR H30V,TOP 6,40
RT-STAB-LOW/L STAB.CON.LOW LEFT,52SV,100RV 6,00
RT-STAB-LOW/R STAB.CON.LOW RIGHT,52SV,100RV 6,00
RT-STAB-TOP STAB.CON.TOP FOR S52SV,B100RV 15,00
RT-T60-CC298CC TUBE 60X5,L=298,2XCCS SPEC. 8,10
RT-TURNBUCKLE TURNBUCKLE 3.1T FOR 52SV,100RV 4,00
S100F-C016 FOLDING 100,4-WAY CORNER 24,00
S100F-C017 FOLDING 100,3-WAY T-JOINT 24,00
S100F-L100 FOLDING 100 LENGTH 100 CM 24,00
S100F-L120 FOLDING 100 LENGTH 120 CM 30,00
S100F-L200 FOLDING 100 LENGTH 200 CM 48,00
S100F-L240 FOLDING 100 LENGTH 240 CM 48,00
S100F-L300 FOLDING 100 LENGTH 300 CM 48,00
S30T-L050 SQUARE 30 LENGTH   50 CM TOWER 5,62
S30T-L100 SQUARE 30 LENGTH 100 CM TOWER 11,24
S30T-L200 SQUARE 30 LENGTH 200 CM TOWER 24,48
S30T-L300 SQUARE 30 LENGTH 300 CM TOWER 33,72
S36L-L120 LADDER 36 LENGTH 120 CM 32,40
S36L-L300 LADDER 36 LENGTH 300 CM 32,40
S36L-L350 LADDER 36 LENGTH 350 CM 32,40
S36R-A-36R ASYM.ADAPTORPLATE FOR BOX-36R 2,48
S36R-A-36R-F ASYM.ADAP PLATE FOR BOX-36R FC 0,00
S36R-C003 RECTANGLE 36 2-WAY CORNER 90° 9,00
S36R-C007 RECTANGLE 36 2-WAY CORNER 90° 0,00
S36R-C012 RECTANGLE 36 3-WAY CORNER R.AD 11,60
S36R-C013 RECTANGLE 36 3-WAY CORNER L.AD 11,60
S36R-C016 RECTANGLE 36 4-WAY CORNER CROS 0,00
S36R-C017 RECTANGLE 36 3-WAY CORNER T-J 8,70
S36R-L025 RECTANGLE 36 LENGTH 25 CM 5,40
S36R-L060 RECTANGLE 36 LENGTH 60 CM 6,48
S36R-L100 RECTANGLE 36 LENGTH 100 CM 10,80
S36R-L120 RECTANGLE 36 LENGTH 120 CM 12,96
S36R-L150 RECTANGLE 36 LENGTH 150 CM 16,20
S36R-L160 RECTANGLE 36 LENGTH 160 CM 17,28
S36R-L200 RECTANGLE 36 LENGTH 200 CM 21,60
S36R-L240 RECTANGLE 36 LENGTH 240 CM 25,92
S36R-L250 RECTANGLE 36 LENGTH 250 CM 27,00
S36R-L300 RECTANGLE 36 LENGTH 300 CM 32,40
S36R-L320 RECTANGLE 36 LENGTH 320 CM 34,56
S36R-L350 RECTANGLE 36 LENGTH 350 CM 37,80
S36R-L400 RECTANGLE 36 LENGTH 400 CM 43,20
S36V-C003 SQUARE 36 2-WAY CORNER 90° 0,00
S36V-C012 SQUARE 36 3-WAY CORNER 6,94
S36V-C016 SQUARE 36 4-WAY CORNER CROSS 0,00
S36V-C017 SQUARE 36 3-WAY CORNER T-JOINT 0,00
S36V-L050 SQUARE 36 LENGTH 50 CM 6,45
S36V-L060 SQUARE 36 LENGTH 60 CM 7,74
S36V-L080 SQUARE 36 LENGTH 80 CM 10,32
S36V-L100 SQUARE 36 LENGTH 100 CM 12,90
S36V-L120 SQUARE 36 LENGTH 120 CM 15,48
S36V-L150 SQUARE 36 LENGTH 150 CM 19,35
S36V-L160 SQUARE 36 LENGTH 160 CM 20,64
S36V-L200 SQUARE 36 LENGTH 200 CM 25,80
S36V-L240 SQUARE 36 LENGTH 240 CM 30,96
S36V-L250 SQUARE 36 LENGTH 250 CM 32,25
S36V-L300 SQUARE 36 LENGTH 300 CM 38,70
S36V-L320 SQUARE 36 LENGTH 320 CM 41,28
S36V-L350 SQUARE 36 LENGTH 350 CM 45,15
S36V-L400 SQUARE 36 LENGTH 400 CM 51,60
S40T-L020 S TOWER MAST SECTION 20CM 5,00
S40T-L025 S TOWER MAST SECTION 25CM 5,00
S40T-L050 S TOWER MAST SECTION 50CM 5,00
S40T-L100 S TOWER MAST SECTION 100CM 10,00
S40T-L150 S TOWER MAST SECTION 150CM 14,00
S40T-L200 S TOWER MAST SECTION 200CM 20,00
S40T-L250 S TOWER MAST SECTION 250CM 25,00
S40T-L280 S TOWER MAST SECTION 280CM 28,50
S40T-L285 S TOWER MAST SECTION 285CM 28,50
S40T-L300 S TOWER MAST SECTION 300CM 30,00
S40T-L350 S TOWER MAST SECTION 350CM 35,00
S40T-L400 S TOWER MAST SECTION 400CM 40,00
S40T-SAFE S TOWER SAFETY SYSTEM 100CM 26,06
S52F-C003 FOLDING 52 2-WAY CORNER 90 0,00
S52F-C016 FOLDING 52 4-WAY CORNER 18,00
S52F-C017 FOLDING 52 3-WAY CORNER T-JOIN 0,00
S52F-L060 FOLDING 52 LENGTH 60 CM 7,68
S52F-L080 FOLDING 52 LENGTH 80 CM 10,24
S52F-L100 FOLDING 52 LENGTH 100 CM 15,36
S52F-L120 FOLDING 52 LENGTH 120 CM 15,36
S52F-L160 FOLDING 52 LENGTH 160 CM 20,48
S52F-L200 FOLDING 52 LENGTH 200 CM 25,60
S52F-L240 FOLDING 52 LENGTH 240 CM 30,72
S52F-L300 FOLDING 52 LENGTH 300 CM 40,96
S52F-L320 FOLDING 52 LENGTH 320 CM 40,96
S52L-L150 LADDER 52 LENGTH 150 CM 0,00
S52L-L200 LADDER 52 LENGTH 200 CM 0,00
S52L-L300 LADDER 52 LENGTH 300 CM 0,00
S52SV-L060 SQUARE 52 LENGTH 60 CM 11,92
S52SV-L080 SQUARE 52 LENGTH 80 CM 11,92
S52SV-L100 SQUARE 52 LENGTH 100 CM 14,90
S52SV-L120 SQUARE 52 LENGTH 120 CM 15,36
S52SV-L150 SQUARE 52 LENGTH 150 CM 20,48
S52SV-L160 SQUARE 52 LENGTH 160 CM 20,48
S52SV-L200 SQUARE 52 LENGTH 200 CM 25,60
S52SV-L240 SQUARE 52 LENGTH 240 CM 30,72
S52SV-L250 SQUARE 52 LENGTH 250 CM 7,45
S52SV-L300 SQUARE 52 LENGTH 300 CM 38,40
S52SV-L400 SQUARE 52 LENGTH 400 CM 38,40
S52V-C003 SQUARE 52 2-WAY CORNER 90° 0,00
S52V-C012 SQUARE 52 3-WAY CORNER R. AD 0,00
S52V-C017 SQUARE 52 3-WAY CORNER HOR. 0,00
S52V-H-36R HANG-ON, S52V TO S36R 0,00
S52V-L060 SQUARE 52 LENGTH 60 CM 11,92
S52V-L080 SQUARE 52 LENGTH 80 CM 11,92
S52V-L100 SQUARE 52 LENGTH 100 CM 14,90
S52V-L120 SQUARE 52 LENGTH 120 CM 15,36
S52V-L150 SQUARE 52 LENGTH 150 CM 20,48
S52V-L160 SQUARE 52 LENGTH 160 CM 20,48
S52V-L200 SQUARE 52 LENGTH 200 CM 25,60
S52V-L240 SQUARE 52 LENGTH 240 CM 30,72
S52V-L250 SQUARE 52 LENGTH 250 CM 7,45
S52V-L300 SQUARE 52 LENGTH 300 CM 38,40
S52V-L320 SQUARE 52 LENGTH 320 CM 40,96
S52V-L350 SQUARE 52 LENGTH 350 CM 40,96
S52V-L400 SQUARE 52 LENGTH 400 CM 51,20
S52V-R100-2 S52V-R100-2 CIRCLE 2 PIECES 93,57
S52V-R100-4 S52V-R100-4 CIRCLE 4 PIECES 93,57
S52V-R125-4 S52V-R125-4 CIRCLE 4 PIECES 116,96
S52V-R150-4 S52V-R150-4 CIRCLE 4 PIECES 140,35
S52V-R175-4 S52V-R175-4 CIRCLE 4 PIECES 163,75
S52V-R200-4 S52V-R200-4 CIRCLE 4 PIECES 187,14
S52V-R225-4 S52V-R225-4 CIRCLE 4 PIECES 210,53
S52V-R225-8 S52V-R225-8 CIRCLE 8 PIECES 210,53
S52V-R250-4 S52V-R250-4 CIRCLE 4 PIECES 233,93
S52V-R250-8 S52V-R250-8 CIRCLE 8 PIECES 233,93
S52V-R275-4 S52V-R275-4 CIRCLE 4 PIECES 257,32
S52V-R275-8 S52V-R275-8 CIRCLE 8 PIECES 257,32
S52V-R300-8 S52V-R300-8 CIRCLE 8 PIECES 280,71
S52V-R325-8 S52V-R325-8 CIRCLE 8 PIECES 304,10
S52V-R350-8 S52V-R350-8 CIRCLE 8 PIECES 327,50
S52V-R375-8 S52V-R375-8 CIRCLE 8 PIECES 350,89
S52V-R400-8 S52V-R400-8 CIRCLE 8 PIECES 374,28
S52V-R425-12 S52V-R425-12 CIRCLE 12 PIECES 397,68
S52V-R425-8 S52V-R425-8 CIRCLE 8 PIECES 397,68
S52V-R450-12 S52V-R450-12 CIRCLE 12 PIECES 421,07
S52V-R450-8 S52V-R450-8 CIRCLE 8 PIECES 421,07
S52V-R475-12 S52V-R475-12 CIRCLE 12 PIECES 444,46
S52V-R475-8 S52V-R475-8 CIRCLE 8 PIECES 444,46
S52V-R500-12 S52V-R500-12 CIRCLE 12 PIECES 467,86
S52V-R500-8 S52V-R500-8 CIRCLE 8 PIECES 467,86
S52V-R525-12 S52V-R525-12 CIRCLE 12 PIECES 491,25
S52V-R525-8 S52V-R525-8 CIRCLE 8 PIECES 491,25
S52V-R550-12 S52V-R550-12 CIRCLE 12 PIECES 514,64
S52V-R575-12 S52V-R575-12 CIRCLE 12 PIECES 538,03
S52V-R600-12 S52V-R600-12 CIRCLE 12 PIECES 561,43
S52V-R600-16 S52V-R600-16 CIRCLE 16 PIECES 561,43
S52V-R625-12 S52V-R625-12 CIRCLE 12 PIECES 584,82
S52V-R625-16 S52V-R625-16 CIRCLE 16 PIECES 584,82
S52V-R650-12 S52V-R650-12 CIRCLE 12 PIECES 608,21
S52V-R650-16 S52V-R650-16 CIRCLE 16 PIECES 608,21
S52V-R675-12 S52V-R675-12 CIRCLE 12 PIECES 631,61
S52V-R675-16 S52V-R675-16 CIRCLE 16 PIECES 631,61
S52V-R700-12 S52V-R700-12 CIRCLE 12 PIECES 655,00
S52V-R700-16 S52V-R700-16 CIRCLE 16 PIECES 655,00
S52V-R725-12 S52V-R725-12 CIRCLE 12 PIECES 678,39
S52V-R725-16 S52V-R725-16 CIRCLE 16 PIECES 678,39
S52V-R750-12 S52V-R750-12 CIRCLE 12 PIECES 701,79
S52V-R750-16 S52V-R750-16 CIRCLE 16 PIECES 701,79
S52V/F-ADAP ADAPTORPLATE ,SLEEVE/BOX,52V/F 15,00
S52VL-L096 LADDER 52V LENGTH   96 CM 0,00
S52VL-L172 LADDER 52V LENGTH 172 CM 0,00
S52VL-L200 LADDER 52V LENGTH 200 CM 0,00
S52VL-L372 LADDER 52V LENGTH 372 CM 0,00
S52VL-L400 LADDER 52V LENGTH 400 CM 0,00
S52VL-L449 LADDER 52V LENGTH 449 CM 0,00
S52VL-L496 LADDER 52V LENGTH 496 CM 0,00
S66L-L400 LADDER 66 LENGTH 100 CM 0,00
S66L-L473 LADDER 66 LENGTH 473 CM 0,00
S66R-L100 RECTANGLE 66 LENGTH 100 CM 0,00
S66R-L120 RECTANGLE 66 LENGTH 120 CM 0,00
S66R-L150 RECTANGLE 66 LENGTH 150 CM 0,00
S66R-L174-C RECTANGLE 66 L= 174 CM+WHEELS 0,00
S66R-L174-PR PRERIG SINGLE 66 LENGTH 174 CM 25,00
S66R-L200 RECTANGLE 66 LENGTH 200CM 0,00
S66R-L250 RECTANGLE 66 LENGTH 250CM 0,00
S66R-L250-C RECTANGLE 66 L= 250 CM+WHEELS 0,00
S66R-L250-PR PRERIG SINGLE 66 LENGTH 250 CM 36,00
S66R-L300 RECTANGLE 66 LENGTH 300CM 0,00
S66R-L326 RECTANGLE 66 LENGTH 326 CM 0,00
S66R-L326-C RECTANGLE 66 L= 326 CM+WHEELS 0,00
S66R-L326-PR PRERIG SINGLE 66 LENGTH 326 CM 46,94
S66R-L350 RECTANGLE 66 LENGTH 350CM 0,00
S66R-L400 RECTANGLE 66 LENGTH 400CM 0,00
S66V-L150 SQUARE 66 LENGTH 150 CM 25,00
S66V-L150-C SQUARE 66 L=150 CM+WHEELS 28,00
S66V-L174-PR PRERIG DOUBLE 66 LENGTH 174 CM 29,23
S66V-L200 SQUARE 66 LENGTH 200 CM 32,00
S66V-L200-C SQUARE 66 L=200 CM+WHEELS 35,00
S66V-L240 SQUARE 66 LENGTH 240 CM 0,00
S66V-L250-C SQUARE 66 L=250 CM+WHEELS 35,00
S66V-L250-PR PRERIG DOUBLE 66 LENGTH 250 CM 42,00
S66V-L300 SQUARE 66 LENGTH 300 CM 0,00
S66V-L300-C SQUARE 66 L=300 CM+WHEELS 0,00
S66V-L326 SQUARE 66 LENGTH 326 CM 0,00
S66V-L326-PR PRERIG DOUBLE 66 LENGTH 326 CM 53,46
SM-ACC-CLP-01 LEG TO LEG CLAMP 0,00
SM-ACC-CON-01 DECK LEVELER 0,00
SM-CP-020-2 PLEATED CURTAIN 20CM,L=200CM 0,00
SM-CP-020-4 PLEATED CURTAIN 20CM,L=400CM 0,00
SM-CP-020-6 PLEATED CURTAIN 20CM,L=600CM 0,00
SM-CP-040-2 PLEATED CURTAIN 40CM,L=200CM 0,00
SM-CP-040-4 PLEATED CURTAIN 40CM,L=400CM 0,00
SM-CP-040-6 PLEATED CURTAIN 40CM,L=600CM 0,00
SM-CP-060-2 PLEATED CURTAIN 60CM,L=200CM 0,00
SM-CP-060-4 PLEATED CURTAIN 60CM,L=400CM 0,00
SM-CP-060-6 PLEATED CURTAIN 60CM,L=600CM 0,00
SM-CP-080-2 PLEATED CURTAIN 80CM,L=200CM 0,00
SM-CP-080-4 PLEATED CURTAIN 80CM,L=400CM 0,00
SM-CP-080-6 PLEATED CURTAIN 80CM,L=600CM 0,00
SM-CP-100-2 PLEATED CURTAIN 100CM,L=200CM 0,00
SM-CP-100-4 PLEATED CURTAIN 100CM,L=400CM 0,00
SM-CP-100-6 PLEATED CURTAIN 100CM,L=600CM 0,00
SM-CP-150-2 PLEATED CURTAIN 150CM,L=200CM 0,00
SM-CP-150-4 PLEATED CURTAIN 150CM,L=400CM 0,00
SM-CP-150-6 PLEATED CURTAIN 150CM,L=600CM 0,00
SM-CP-200-2 PLEATED CURTAIN 200CM,L=200CM 0,00
SM-CP-200-4 PLEATED CURTAIN 200CM,L=400CM 0,00
SM-CP-200-6 PLEATED CURTAIN 200CM,L=600CM 0,00
SM-CS-020-2 STRAIGHT CURTAIN 20CM,L=200CM 0,00
SM-CS-020-4 STRAIGHT CURTAIN 20CM,L=400CM 0,00
SM-CS-020-6 STRAIGHT CURTAIN 20CM,L=600CM 0,00
SM-CS-040-2 STRAIGHT CURTAIN 40CM,L=200CM 0,00
SM-CS-040-4 STRAIGHT CURTAIN 40CM,L=400CM 0,00
SM-CS-040-6 STRAIGHT CURTAIN 40CM,L=600CM 0,00
SM-CS-060-2 STRAIGHT CURTAIN 60CM,L=200CM 0,00
SM-CS-060-4 STRAIGHT CURTAIN 60CM,L=400CM 0,00
SM-CS-060-6 STRAIGHT CURTAIN 60CM,L=600CM 0,00
SM-CS-080-2 STRAIGHT CURTAIN 80CM,L=200CM 0,00
SM-CS-080-4 STRAIGHT CURTAIN 80CM,L=400CM 0,00
SM-CS-080-6 STRAIGHT CURTAIN 80CM,L=600CM 0,00
SM-CS-100-2 STRAIGHT CURTAIN 100CM,L=200CM 0,00
SM-CS-100-4 STRAIGHT CURTAIN 100CM,L=400CM 0,00
SM-CS-100-6 STRAIGHT CURTAIN 100CM,L=600CM 0,00
SM-CS-150-2 STRAIGHT CURTAIN 150CM,L=200CM 0,00
SM-CS-150-4 STRAIGHT CURTAIN 150CM,L=400CM 0,00
SM-CS-150-6 STRAIGHT CURTAIN 150CM,L=600CM 0,00
SM-CS-200-2 STRAIGHT CURTAIN 200CM,L=200CM 0,00
SM-CS-200-4 STRAIGHT CURTAIN 200CM,L=400CM 0,00
SM-CS-200-6 STRAIGHT CURTAIN 200CM,L=600CM 0,00
SM-CT-ATT-01 CURTAIN TRACK L=47CM,+VELCRO 0,00
SM-CT-ATT-02 CURTAIN TRACK L=97CM,+VELCRO 0,00
SM-CT-ATT-03 CURTAIN TRACK L=197CM,+VELCRO 0,00
SM-D-750-1-IMP DECK RECT.8X4 FT. 0,00
SM-D-750-2-IMP DECK RECT.4X4 FT. 0,00
SM-D-750-3-IMP DECK RECT.4X2 FT. 0,00
SM-D-RAIL-SPIGOT VERVALLEN 0,00
SM-D750-0 DECK SQUARE 50X50CM 0,00
SM-D750-1 DECK RECTANGLE 200X100CM 0,00
SM-D750-2 DECK SQUARE 100X100CM 0,00
SM-D750-3 DECK RECTANGLE 200X50CM 0,00
SM-D750-4 DECK RECTANGLE 100X50CM 0,00
SM-D750-5 DECK TRIANGLE 100X100CM ????? 0,00
SM-D750-5L DECK TRIANGLE 200X100CM LEFT 0,00
SM-D750-5R DECK TRIANGLE 200X100CM RIGHT 0,00
SM-D750-6L DECK 200X100X100CM LEFT 0,00
SM-D750-6R DECK 200X100X100CM RIGHT 0,00
SM-D750-7L DECK 150X100X100CM LEFT 0,00
SM-D750-7R DECK 150X100X100CM RIGHT 0,00
SM-D750-8L DECK 200X100X150CM LEFT 0,00
SM-D750-8R DECK 200X100X150CM RIGHT 0,00
SM-D750-9 DECK TRIANGLE 100X100CM 0,00
SM-D750-DEMO DECK SQUARE, 50X50CM,DEMO 0,00
SM-D750-R1 DECK 200CM DIAMETER,90 DGR. 0,00
SM-D750-R2 DECK 400CM DIAMETER,45 DGR. 0,00
SM-D750-R3 DECK 600CM DIAMETER,22,5 DGR. 0,00
SM-DL750-1 BIRCH PLYWOOD,UNFINISHED,2X1M 0,00
SM-DL750-1-IMP DECK BASIC RECT.8X4 FT. 0,00
SM-DL750-1B BIRCH PLYWOOD,BLACK COAT,2X1M 0,00
SM-DL750-1C BIRCH PLYWD,CLEAR VARNISH 2X1M 0,00
SM-DL750-2 DECK BASIC SQUARE 100X100CM 0,00
SM-DL750-3 DECK BASIC RECTANGLE 200X050CM 0,00
SM-DL750-4 BASIC DECK,UNFINISHED 100X50 0,00
SM-DL750-4B BASIC DECK,BLACK COAT 100X50 0,00
SM-DL750-4C BASIC DECK,CL. VARNISH 100X50 0,00
SM-F-A-BE1 BEAM 1088MM 0,00
SM-F-A-BE2 BEAM 2089MM 0,00
SM-F-A-BF1 BOTTOM FRAME DOUBLE 0,00
SM-F-A-BF2 BOTTOM FRAME SINGLE 0,00
SM-F-A-BR050 BRACE 50 CM 0,00
SM-F-A-BR100 BRACE 100 CM 0,00
SM-F-A-BR200 BRACE 200 CM 0,00
SM-F-A-BRC050 COMPRESSION BRACE 050 CM 0,00
SM-F-A-BRC100 COMPRESSION BRACE 100 CM 0,00
SM-F-A-BRC200 COMPRESSION BRACE 200 CM 0,00
SM-F-A-IL1 INSIDE LEG DOUBLE 80CM 0,00
SM-F-A-IL2 INSIDE LEG SINGLE 100CM 0,00
SM-F-A-IL3 INSIDE LEG SINGLE 140CM 0,00
SM-F-A-LP16 LOCKINGPIN 16MM FOR STAGEFRAME 0,00
SM-F-A-TF1 TOP FRAME DOUBLE 0,00
SM-F-B-ADAP-01 DECK TO FRAME ADAPTER 0,00
SM-F-B-L100 FRAME LEG HEIGHT 100 CM 0,00
SM-F-B-L100-TUN-A ADAP FRAME B H=100 TUNNEL 0,00
SM-F-B-L150 FRAME LEG HEIGHT 150 CM 0,00
SM-F-B-L200 FRAME LEG HEIGHT 200 CM 0,00
SM-F-B-R100100 FRAME RACK L=100 X H=100 CM 0,00
SM-F-B-R100150 FRAME RACK L=100 X H=150 CM 0,00
SM-F-B-R100200 FRAME RACK L=100 X H=200 CM 0,00
SM-F-B-R200100 FRAME RACK L=200 X H=100 CM 0,00
SM-F-B-R200150 FRAME RACK L=200 X H=150 CM 0,00
SM-F-B-R200200 FRAME RACK L=200 X H=200 CM 0,00
SM-F-R-A1 FIN.BORDER,R=100.A=180° 0,00
SM-F-R-A2 FIN.BORDER,R=200,A=45° 0,00
SM-F-R-A3 FIN.BORDER,R=300,A=22.5° 0,00
SM-L-100A LEG STAGE HEIGHT 100CM 0,00
SM-L-100A-ADJ LEG STAGE HEIGHT 100CM ADJ. FT 0,00
SM-L-10A-ADJ LEG STAGE HEIGHT 10CM ADJ. FT 0,00
SM-L-20A LEG STAGE HEIGHT 20CM 0,00
SM-L-20A-ADJ LEG STAGE HEIGHT 20CM+ADJ. FT. 0,00
SM-L-30A LEG STAGE HEIGHT 30CM 0,00
SM-L-30A-ADJ LEG STAGE HEIGHT 30CM+ADJ. FT. 0,00
SM-L-40A LEG STAGE HEIGHT 40CM 0,00
SM-L-40A-ADJ LEG STAGE HEIGHT 40CM+ADJ. FT. 0,00
SM-L-50A LEG STAGE HEIGHT 50CM 0,00
SM-L-50A-ADJ LEG STAGE HEIGHT 50CM+ADJ. FT. 0,00
SM-L-60/90-ADJ LEG TELESC.60-90CM+ADJ. FOOT 0,00
SM-L-60A LEG STAGE HEIGHT 60CM 0,00
SM-L-60A-ADJ LEG STAGE HEIGHT 60CM+ADJ. FT. 0,00
SM-L-70A LEG STAGE HEIGHT 70CM 0,00
SM-L-70A-ADJ LEG STAGE HEIGHT 70CM+ADJ. FT. 0,00
SM-L-80A LEG STAGE HEIGHT 80CM 0,00
SM-L-80A-ADJ LEG STAGE HEIGHT 80CM+ADJ. FT. 0,00
SM-L-90/140-ADJ LEG TELESC.90-140CM+ADJ. FOOT 0,00
SM-L-90A LEG STAGE HEIGHT 90CM 0,00
SM-L-90A-ADJ LEG STAGE HEIGHT 90CM+ADJ. FT. 0,00
SM-RAIL-ATT-01 SPIGOT FOR HAND RAILING 26MM 0,00
SM-RAIL-ATT-02 SPIGOT FOR HAND RAILING 40MM 0,00
SM-RAIL-ATT-03 RAILING ADAPTER 100KG 0,00
SM-RAIL-ATT-04 RAIL ADAP 26MM FOR BASIC LINE 0,00
SM-RAIL-CON RAIL CONNECTOR 0,00
SM-RAIL-L100 RAILING L=100CM 0,00
SM-RAIL-L140/210 RAILING ADJUSTABLE 140-210CM 0,00
SM-RAIL-L200 RAILING L=200CM 0,00
SM-RAIL-L85/140 RAILING ADJUSTABLE 85/140CM 0,00
SP-004-CAS CASTOR "SWING"+ROUND M12 0,10
SP-009-WHEEL WHEEL FOR  MPT/ST 009 0,20
SP-009-WHEEL-4,8 WHEEL MPT CHAIN 4,8 MM 0,20
SP-010-RR/CAS RUBB.RING FOR CAST. MPT/ST-010 0,06
SP-014-CRANCK CRANK FOR MPT-014 0,77
SP-014-CRANCKBOLT BOLT,M8,FOR CRANCK MPT-014 0,02
SP-BOX-KIT-CLAMP SPRINGCLAMP FOR BOXKIT 30/40 0,10
SP-MPT-010-CAS OLD VERSION 0,11
SP-MPT-010-CAS/NEW CASTOR FOR MPT-010+2 BEARINGS 0,11
SP-PRE-BLOCK PRERIG DROPDOWN BLOCK 0,10
SP-PRE-PIN-065 PIN FOR PRERIG DROPDOWN L=65 0,10
SP-SPIN-MPT SPINDEL WITH BOLT 21MM + FOOT 1,09
SP-SPIN-ST SPINDEL WITH BOLT 21MM + FOOT 2,04
SP-ST-009-SHAFT/30MM IS ACC-LP-30 !!! 0,20
SP-ST-009-WHEEL WHEEL FOR ST-009,SHAFT 30MM 0,20
SP-ST-010-CAS OLD VERSION 0,08
SP-ST-010-CAS/NEW CASTOR FOR ST-010+2 BEARINGS 0,11
ST-004 S TOWER BASE SECTION STEEL 43,00
ST-009 S TOWER TOP SECTION COMBI NEW! 18,00
ST-010-4-100F/52F S TOW SLEEVEBL. 4-WAY 100F/52F 91,00
ST-010-4-52F-0 S TOW SLEEVEBL. 4-WAY 52F 35,00
ST-010-4-52F/36R-0 S TOW SLEEVEBL. 4-WAY 52F/36R 35,00
ST-010-4-52V-0 S TOW SLEEVEBL. 4-WAY 52V 32,00
ST-010-4-52V/36R-0 S TOW SLEEVEBL. 4-WAY 52V/36R 35,00
ST-010-4-66R-0 S TOW SLEEVEBL. 4-WAY 66R 55,00
ST-010-4-66R/36R-0 S TOW SLEEVEBL. 4-WAY 66R/36R 55,00
ST-010-4-66V-0 S TOW SLEEVEBL. 4-WAY 66V 55,00
ST-010-4-66V/36R-0 S TOW SLEEVEBL. 4-WAY 66V/36R 55,00
ST-010-4-66V/52F-0 S TOW SLEEVEBL. 4-WAY 66V/52F 55,00
ST-010-4-66V/52V-0 S TOW SLEEVEBL. 4-WAY 66V/52V 55,00
ST-010-4-H52V-0 S TOW SLEEVEBL. 4-WAY H52V 55,00
ST-011 S TOWER SHORT OUTRIGGER P/P 5,00
ST-012 LONG OUTRIGGER FOR ST-004 13,32
ST-041 S TOWER BASE SEC/HOIST ATTACH 8,00
ST-A-S36R/V ST ADAP S36R/V WLL 2000KG 5,04
ST-HELP ST-HELP TOWER ERECTING SYSTEM 26,00
STR-001 S52V-003 CORNER 90° ST-ROOF 23,00
STR-001A S52V-017 T-JOINT 90° ST-ROOF 19,00
STR-002 HINGE ADAPTER RAFTER TO RIDGE 18,00
STR-003 S52V-MID SECTION 4 WAY,ST-ROOF 18,00
STR-005 GABLE ENDPART,FRONT ST-ROOF 15,00
STR-007 ROOFTRUSS ENDPART FOR ST-ROOF 0,00
STR-009 HANGINGPOINT FOR ST-009 2,20
STR-030 BASEMENT DISTANCE UNIT ST-ROOF 15,00
STR-031 MOUNTING FRAME BACKWAL ST-ROOF 5,00
STR-032 CASTOR FRAME BACKWALL TRUSS 15,00
X30D-C001 TRIANGLE 30 2-WAY CORNER 45° 5,50
X30D-C002 TRIANGLE 30 2-WAY CORNER 60° 6,00
X30D-C003 TRIANGLE 30 2-WAY CORNER 90° 3,37
X30D-C004 TRIANGLE 30 2 WAY CORNER 120° 4,00
X30D-C005 TRIANGLE 30 2-WAY CORNER 135° 4,05
X30D-C006 TRIANGLE 30 2-WAY CORNER 90°AU 3,45
X30D-C007 TRIANGLE 30 2-WAY CORNER 90°AD 3,89
X30D-C010 TRIANGLE 30 3-WAY CORNER R. AU 5,10
X30D-C011 TRIANGLE 30 3-WAY CORNER L. AU 5,10
X30D-C012 TRIANGLE 30 3-WAY CORNER R. AD 5,07
X30D-C013 TRIANGLE 30 3-WAY CORNER L. AD 5,07
X30D-C014 TRIANGLE 30 4-WAY RIGHT AD 6,70
X30D-C015 TRIANGLE 30 4-WAY LEFT AD 6,70
X30D-C016 TRIANGLE 30 4-WAY CROSS 6,56
X30D-C017 TRIANGLE 30 3-WAY T-JOINT HOR. 4,77
X30D-C018 TRIANGLE 30 3-WAY T-JOINT VERT 5,49
X30D-C018AU TRIANGLE 30 3-WAY T-JOINT AU 5,10
X30D-C019 TRIANGLE 30 4-WAY T-JOINT AU 6,30
X30D-C020 TRIANGLE 30 4-WAY T-JOINT AD 6,59
X30D-C021 TRIANGLE 30 5-WAY VERTICAL 8,07
X30D-C022 TRIANGLE 30 6-WAY CORNER 8,10
X30D-C023 TRIANGLE 30 5-WAY HORIZONT. AU 7,70
X30D-C024 TRIANGLE 30 5-WAY HORIZONT. AD 7,70
X30D-L025 TRIANGLE 30 LENGTH 25CM 0,97
X30D-L029 TRIANGLE 30 LENGTH 29 CM 1,13
X30D-L050 TRIANGLE 30 LENGTH 50 CM 1,95
X30D-L071 TRIANGLE 30 LENGTH 71 CM 2,76
X30D-L075 TRIANGLE 30 LENGTH 75 CM 2,92
X30D-L100 TRIANGLE 30 LENGTH 100 CM 3,90
X30D-L125 TRIANGLE 30 LENGTH 125 CM 5,85
X30D-L150 TRIANGLE 30 LENGTH 150 CM 5,85
X30D-L175 TRIANGLE 30 LENGTH 175 CM 5,85
X30D-L200 TRIANGLE 30 LENGTH 200 CM 7,80
X30D-L250 TRIANGLE 30 LENGTH 250 CM 9,75
X30D-L300 TRIANGLE 30 LENGTH 300 CM 11,70
X30D-L350 TRIANGLE 30 LENGTH 350 CM 13,65
X30D-L400 TRIANGLE 30 LENGTH 400 CM 15,60
X30D-L450 TRIANGLE 30 LENGTH 450 CM 17,55
X30D-L500 TRIANGLE 30 LENGTH 500 CM 19,50
X30D-L540 TRIANGLE 30 LENGTH 540 CM 21,45
X30D-L550 TRIANGLE 30 LENGTH 550 CM 21,45
X30D-R075-2 CIRCLE X30V, R=075, 2 PIECES 18,36
X30D-R100 CIRCLE X30D, R=100 21,12
X30D-R100-2 CIRCLE X30D, R=100, 2 PIECES 24,10
X30D-R100-3 CIRCLE X30D, R=100, 3 PIECES 27,07
X30D-R100-4 CIRCLE X30D, R=100, 4 PIECES 27,07
X30D-R1000-16 CIRCLE X30D, R=1000, 16 PIECES 204,67
X30D-R1000-24 CIRCLE X30D, R=1000, 24 PIECES 204,67
X30D-R125-2 CIRCLE X30D, R=125, 2 PIECES 32,35
X30D-R125-4 CIRCLE X30D, R=125, 4 PIECES 32,35
X30D-R135-2 CIRCLE X30D, R=135, 2 PIECES 31,49
X30D-R150-2 CIRCLE X30D, R=150, 2 PIECES 34,66
X30D-R150-4 CIRCLE X30D, R=150, 4 PIECES 37,63
X30D-R175-2 CIRCLE X30D, R=175, 2 PIECES 39,94
X30D-R175-4 CIRCLE X30D, R=175, 4 PIECES 42,91
X30D-R175-8 CIRCLE X30D, R=175, 8 PIECES 48,86
X30D-R200-3 CIRCLE X30D, R=200, 3 PIECES 48,19
X30D-R200-4 CIRCLE X30D, R=200, 4 PIECES 48,19
X30D-R200-8 CIRCLE X30D, R=200, 8 PIECES 48,19
X30D-R225-4 CIRCLE X30D, R=225, 4 PIECES 53,47
X30D-R225-8 CIRCLE X30D, R=225, 8 PIECES 64,70
X30D-R250-4 CIRCLE X30D, R=250, 4 PIECES 58,75
X30D-R250-6 CIRCLE X30D, R=250, 6 PIECES 61,73
X30D-R250-8 CIRCLE X30D, R=250, 8 PIECES 64,70
X30D-R275-4 CIRCLE X30D, R=275, 4 PIECES 64,03
X30D-R300-4 CIRCLE X30D R=300, 4 PIECES 69,31
X30D-R300-8 CIRCLE X30D, R=300, 8 PIECES 75,26
X30D-R325-4 CIRCLE X30D R=325, 4 PIECES 74,59
X30D-R325-6 CIRCLE X30D, R=325, 6 PIECES 77,57
X30D-R350-4 CIRCLE X30D R=350, 4 PIECES 79,87
X30D-R350-8 CIRCLE X30D R=350, 8 PIECES 85,83
X30D-R400-6 CIRCLE X30D, R=400, 6 PIECES 96,39
X30D-R400-8 CIRCLE X30D, R=400, 8 PIECES 96,39
X30D-R450-8 CIRCLE X30D, R=450, 8 PIECES 115,39
X30D-R475-8 CIRCLE X30D, R=475, 8 PIECES 112,23
X30D-R490-8 CIRCLE X30D, R=490, 8 PIECES 115,39
X30D-R500-16 CIRCLE X30D, R=500, 16 PIECES 129,41
X30D-R500-8 CIRCLE X30D, R=500, 8 PIECES 117,51
X30D-R575-12 CIRCLE X30D, R=575, 12 CUTTING 139,30
X30D-R600-12 CIRCLE X30D, R=600, 12 CUTTING 144,58
X30D-R600-16 CIRCLE X30D, R=600, 16 CUTTING 150,53
X30D-R600-6 CIRCLE X30D, R=600, 6 CUTTING 135,65
X30D-R600-8 CIRCLE X30D, R=600, 8 CUTTING 144,58
X30D-R700-16 CIRCLE X30D, R=700, 16 PIECES 204,67
X30D-R750-16 CIRCLE X30D, R=750, 16 PIECES 204,67
X30D-R800-24 CIRCLE X30D, R=800, 24 PIECES 204,67
X30L-C001F LADDER 30 2-WAY CORNER 45°FLAT 3,30
X30L-C001U LADDER 30 2-WAY CORNER 45° UP 3,30
X30L-C002F LADDER 30 2-WAY CORNER 60°FLAT 3,60
X30L-C002U LADDER 30 2-WAY CORNER 60° UP 3,60
X30L-C003F LADDER 30 2-WAY CORNER 90°FLAT 2,02
X30L-C003U LADDER 30 2-WAY CORNER 90° UP 2,40
X30L-C004F LADDER 30 2-WAY CORNER 120° FL 2,30
X30L-C004U LADDER 30 2-WAY CORNER 120° UP 2,40
X30L-C005F LADDER 30 2-WAY CORNER 135° FL 2,50
X30L-C005U LADDER 30 2-WAY CORNER 135° UP 2,50
X30L-C016F LADDER 30 4-WAY CROSS FLAT 3,80
X30L-C016U LADDER 30 4-WAY CROSS UP 3,80
X30L-C017F LADDER 30 3-WAY T-JOINT HOR.FL 3,10
X30L-C017U LADDER 30 3-WAY T-JOINT HOR.UP 3,10
X30L-C018F LADDER 30 3-WAY T-JOINT VER.FL 3,10
X30L-C018U LADDER 30 3-WAY T-JOINT VER.UP 3,10
X30L-C020F LADDER 30 4-WAY T-JOINT FLAT 3,80
X30L-C020U LADDER 30 4-WAY T-JOINT UP 3,80
X30L-L025 LADDER 30 LENGTH 25CM 0,71
X30L-L029 LADDER 30 LENGTH 29 CM 0,83
X30L-L050 LADDER 30 LENGTH 50 CM 1,43
X30L-L071 LADDER 30 LENGTH 71 CM 2,03
X30L-L075 LADDER 30 LENGTH 75 CM 2,15
X30L-L100 LADDER 30 LENGTH 100 CM 2,87
X30L-L150 LADDER 30 LENGTH 150 CM 4,30
X30L-L200 LADDER 30 LENGTH 200 CM 5,74
X30L-L250 LADDER 30 LENGTH 250 CM 7,17
X30L-L300 LADDER 30 LENGTH 300 CM 8,61
X30L-L350 LADDER 30 LENGTH 350 CM 10,04
X30L-L400 LADDER 30 LENGTH 400 CM 11,48
X30L-L450 LADDER 30 LENGTH 450 CM 12,90
X30L-L500 LADDER 30 LENGTH 500 CM 14,35
X30L-L600 LADDER 30 LENGTH 600 CM 17,22
X30V-C001 SQUARE 30 2-WAY CORNER 45° 7,40
X30V-C002 SQUARE 30 2-WAY CORNER 60° 8,46
X30V-C003 SQUARE 30 2-WAY CORNER 90° 5,19
X30V-C004 SQUARE 30 2-WAY CORNER 120° 5,10
X30V-C005 SQUARE 30 2-WAY CORNER 135° 5,61
X30V-C012 SQUARE 30 3-WAY CORNER 6,94
X30V-C016 SQUARE 30 4-WAY CROSS 9,05
X30V-C017 SQUARE 30 3 WAY CORNER T-JOINT 6,52
X30V-C020 SQUARE 30 4-WAY CORNER 9,00
X30V-C022 SQUARE 30 6-WAY CORNER 10,00
X30V-C024 SQUARE 30 5-WAY CORNER 9,00
X30V-L025 SQUARE 30 LENGTH 25 CM 1,30
X30V-L029 SQUARE 30 LENGTH 29 CM 1,50
X30V-L050 SQUARE 30 LENGTH 50 CM 2,60
X30V-L070 SQUARE 30 LENGTH 70 CM 3,64
X30V-L071 SQUARE 30 LENGTH 71 CM 3,69
X30V-L075 SQUARE 30 LENGTH 75 CM 3,90
X30V-L100 SQUARE 30 LENGTH 100 CM 5,20
X30V-L150 SQUARE 30 LENGTH 150 CM 7,80
X30V-L200 SQUARE 30 LENGTH 200 CM 10,40
X30V-L250 SQUARE 30 LENGTH 250 CM 13,00
X30V-L270 SQUARE 30 LENGTH 270 CM 14,04
X30V-L275 SQUARE 30 LENGTH 275 CM 14,04
X30V-L300 SQUARE 30 LENGTH 300 CM 15,60
X30V-L350 SQUARE 30 LENGTH 350 CM 18,20
X30V-L400 SQUARE 30 LENGTH 400 CM 20,80
X30V-L450 SQUARE 30 LENGTH 450 CM 23,40
X30V-L500 SQUARE 30 LENGTH 500 CM 26,00
X30V-R100-2 CIRCLE X30V, R=100, 2 PIECES 43,70
X30V-R150-2 CIRCLE X30V, R=150, 2 PIECES 43,70
X30V-R150-4 CIRCLE X30V, R=150, 4 PIECES 43,70
X30V-R175-2 CIRCLE X30V, R=175, 2 PIECES 50,01
X30V-R180-4 CIRCLE X30V, R=180, 4 PIECES 43,70
X30V-R200-4 CIRCLE X30V, R=200, 4 PIECES 43,70
X30V-R250-4 CIRCLE X30V, R=250, 4 PIECES 72,22
X30V-R250-5 CIRCLE X30V, R=250, 5 PIECES 72,22
X30V-R250-8 CIRCLE X30V, R=250, 8 PIECES 72,22
X30V-R275-8 CIRCLE X30V, R=275, 8 PIECES 72,22
X30V-R300-4 CIRCLE X30V, R=300, 4 PIECES 72,22
X30V-R300-8 CIRCLE X30V, R=300, 8 PIECES 72,22
X30V-R400-8 CIRCLE X30V, R=400, 8 PIECES 72,22
X30V-R500-12 CIRCLE X30V, R=500, 12 PIECES 72,22
X30V-R500-8 CIRCLE X30V, R=500, 8 PIECES 72,22
X30V-R600-12 CIRCLE X30V, R=600, 12 PIECES 72,22
X30V-R600-8 CIRCLE X30V, R=600, 8 PIECES 72,22
X40D-C001 TRIANGLE 40 2-WAY CORNER 45° 8,30
X40D-C002 TRIANGLE 40 2-WAY CORNER 60° 9,00
X40D-C003 TRIANGLE 40 2-WAY CORNER 90° 4,40
X40D-C004 TRIANGLE 40 2-WAY CORNER 120° 5,70
X40D-C005 TRIANGLE 40 2-WAY CORNER 135° 6,30
X40D-C006 TRIANGLE 40 2-WAY CORNER 90°AU 5,90
X40D-C007 TRIANGLE 40 2-WAY CORNER 90°AD 5,22
X40D-C010 TRIANGLE 40 3-WAY CORNER R. AU 7,70
X40D-C011 TRIANGLE 40 3-WAY CORNER L. AU 7,70
X40D-C012 TRIANGLE 40 3-WAY CORNER R. AD 7,70
X40D-C013 TRIANGLE 40 3-WAY CORNER L. AD 7,70
X40D-C014 TRIANGLE 40 4-WAY RIGHT AD 0,00
X40D-C015 TRIANGLE 40 4-WAY LEFT AD 0,00
X40D-C016 TRIANGLE 40 4-WAY CROSS 8,35
X40D-C017 TRIANGLE 40 3-WAY T-JOINT HOR. 0,00
X40D-C018 TRIANGLE 40 3-WAY T-JOINT VERT 0,00
X40D-C018AU TRIANGLE 40 3-WAY T-JOINT AU 0,00
X40D-C019 TRIANGLE 40 4-WAY T-JOINT AU 9,50
X40D-C020 TRIANGLE 40 4-WAY T-JOINT AD 9,50
X40D-C021 TRIANGLE 40 5-WAY VERTICAL 11,60
X40D-C022 TRIANGLE 40 6-WAY CORNER 12,00
X40D-C023 TRIANGLE 40 5-WAY HORIZONT. AU 11,60
X40D-C024 TRIANGLE 40 CROSS + DOWN 10,58
X40D-L025 TRIANGLE 40 LENGTH 25 CM 1,05
X40D-L029 TRIANGLE 40 LENGTH 29 CM 1,05
X40D-L050 TRIANGLE 40 LENGTH 50 CM 2,10
X40D-L075 TRIANGLE 40 LENGTH 75 CM 3,15
X40D-L080 TRIANGLE 40 LENGTH 80 CM 3,36
X40D-L081 TRIANGLE 40 LENGTH 81 CM 3,40
X40D-L100 TRIANGLE 40 LENGTH 100 CM 4,20
X40D-L150 TRIANGLE 40 LENGTH 150 CM 6,30
X40D-L200 TRIANGLE 40 LENGTH 200 CM 8,40
X40D-L250 TRIANGLE 40 LENGTH 250 CM 10,50
X40D-L300 TRIANGLE 40 LENGTH 300 CM 12,60
X40D-L350 TRIANGLE 40 LENGTH 350 CM 14,70
X40D-L400 TRIANGLE 40 LENGTH 400 CM 16,80
X40D-L450 TRIANGLE 40 LENGTH 450 CM 18,90
X40D-L500 TRIANGLE 40 LENGTH 500 CM 21,00
X40D-R150-2 CIRCLE X40D, R=150, 2 PIECES 38,10
X40D-R200-4 CIRCLE X40D, R=200, 4 PIECES 52,97
X40D-R250-4 CIRCLE X40D, R=250, 4 PIECES 64,58
X40D-R250-8 CIRCLE X40D, R=250, 8 PIECES 64,58
X40D-R300-8 CIRCLE X40D, R=3000, 8 PIECES 64,58
X40D-R400-12 CIRCLE X40D, R=400, 12 PIECES 112,48
X40D-R450-12 CIRCLE X40D, R=450, 12 PIECES 124,09
X40D-R575-8 CIRCLE X40D, R=575, 8 PIECES 124,09
X40L-C001F LADDER 40 2-WAY CORNER 45°FLAT 4,70
X40L-C001U LADDER 40 2-WAY CORNER 45°UP 4,70
X40L-C002F LADDER 40 2-WAY CORNER 60°FLAT 4,90
X40L-C002U LADDER 40 2-WAY CORNER 60°UP 4,70
X40L-C003F LADDER 40 2-WAY CORNER 90°FLAT 3,50
X40L-C003U LADDER 40 2-WAY CORNER 90°UP 3,50
X40L-C004F LADDER 40 2-WAY CORNER 120°FLA 3,50
X40L-C004U LADDER 40 2-WAY CORNER 120°UP 3,50
X40L-C005F LADDER 40 2-WAY CORNER 135°FLA 3,70
X40L-C005U LADDER 40 2-WAY CORNER 135°UP 3,70
X40L-C017F LADDER 40 T-JOINT FLAT 4,40
X40L-C017U LADDER 40 T-JOINT UP 4,40
X40L-L025 LADDER 40 LENGTH 025 CM 0,76
X40L-L050 LADDER 40 LENGTH 050 CM 1,52
X40L-L060 LADDER 40 LENGTH 060 CM 1,82
X40L-L075 LADDER 40 LENGTH 075 CM 2,28
X40L-L081 LADDER 40 LENGTH 081 CM 2,46
X40L-L100 LADDER 40 LENGTH 100 CM 3,04
X40L-L150 LADDER 40 LENGTH 150 CM 4,56
X40L-L200 LADDER 40 LENGTH 200 CM 6,08
X40L-L250 LADDER 40 LENGTH 250 CM 8,72
X40L-L300 LADDER 40 LENGTH 300 CM 9,12
X40L-L350 LADDER 40 LENGTH 350 CM 10,64
X40L-L400 LADDER 40 LENGTH 400 CM 12,16
X40L-L450 LADDER 40 LENGTH 450 CM 13,68
X40L-L500 LADDER 40 LENGTH 500 CM 15,20
X40V-C001 SQUARE 40 2-WAY CORNER 45° 10,20
X40V-C002 SQUARE 40 2-WAY CORNER 60° 10,90
X40V-C003 SQUARE 40 2-WAY CORNER 90° 7,90
X40V-C004 SQUARE 40 2-WAY CORNER 120° 7,60
X40V-C005 SQUARE 40 2-WAY CORNER 135° 8,20
X40V-C012 SQUARE 40 3-WAY CORNER 9,60
X40V-C016 SQUARE 40 4-WAY CROSS 11,20
X40V-C017 SQUARE 40 T- JOINT 9,60
X40V-C020 SQUARE 40 4-WAY CORNER 11,40
X40V-C022 SQUARE 40 6-WAY CORNER 13,90
X40V-C024 SQUARE 40 5-WAY CORNER 12,90
X40V-L025 SQUARE 40 LENGTH 25 CM 1,42
X40V-L050 SQUARE 40 LENGTH 50 CM 2,85
X40V-L075 SQUARE 40 LENGTH 75 CM 4,27
X40V-L080 SQUARE 40 LENGTH 80 CM 4,56
X40V-L081 SQUARE 40 LENGTH 81 CM 4,61
X40V-L100 SQUARE 40 LENGTH 100 CM 5,70
X40V-L150 SQUARE 40 LENGTH 150 CM 8,55
X40V-L163 SQUARE 40 LENGTH 163 CM 11,40
X40V-L200 SQUARE 40 LENGTH 200 CM 11,40
X40V-L250 SQUARE 40 LENGTH 250 CM 14,25
X40V-L300 SQUARE 40 LENGTH 300 CM 17,10
X40V-L350 SQUARE 40 LENGTH 350 CM 19,95
X40V-L400 SQUARE 40 LENGTH 400 CM 22,80
X40V-L450 SQUARE 40 LENGTH 450 CM 26,65
X40V-L500 SQUARE 40 LENGTH 500 CM 28,50